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Place School 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Total Ave Spread
    1 Dike-New Hartford 1 7 10 11 20 28 35 49 23:15 2:46     
    2 Nevada 3 4 14 17 21 42 49 59 23:22 1:53     
    3 Bondurant-Farrar 15 16 26 27 30 32 37 114 24:33 1:06     
    4 Madrid 6 12 25 43 48 56 69 134 24:47 2:55     
    5 Roland-Story 2 5 18 45 67 68 79 137 24:33 5:41     
    6 South Hamilton 8 23 31 52 59 72 78 173 25:17 3:35     
    7 Southeast Valley 9 19 44 47 63 64 70 182 25:24 4:06     
    8 Greene County 22 24 41 50 60 84 85 197 25:36 2:54     
    9 Pleasantville 29 34 36 40 66 82 87 205 25:53 2:46     
    10 Woodward Granger 13 51 53 54 57 62 65 228 26:00 2:53     
    11 Webster City 33 38 55 75 77 83 86 278 27:21 4:36     
    12 Ogden 39 46 58 71 74 80 81 288 27:17 3:45     
    13 Colo-NESCO 61 73 90 91 92 407 32:28 8:30     
    14 Woodward Academy 76 88 89 93 94 95 96 440 34:28 7:56     

2018 NORSEMEN CROSS COUNTRY
INVITATIONAL

 HS GIRLS
 Story City, IA * River Bend Golf Course

 Thursday, September 20, 2018
 Sunny and Windy 89°

 Timing/Scoring by:Brett Carney - All American Timing

MS Girls MS Boys HS Girls HS Boys

    Incomplete Teams: Kuemper Catholic  Saydel 

    Place Score Name School Time Pace mpm     
    1 1 Taylor Kvale, FR Dike-New Hartford 21:24 6:53     
    2 2 Kylie Tjernagel, JR Roland-Story 22:09 7:08     
    3 3 Elie Tuhn, FR Nevada 22:19 7:11     
    4 4 Eliana Hornbuckle, JR Nevada 22:20 7:11     
    5 5 Kaitlyn Kilstofte, JR Roland-Story 22:38 7:17     
    6 6 Lauren Horn, JR Madrid 23:17 7:30     
    7 7 Alexis Jensen, SO Dike-New Hartford 23:21 7:31     
    8 8 Abby Ervin, SO South Hamilton 23:22 7:31     
    9 9 Alli True, SR Southeast Valley 23:22 7:31     
    10 10 Zoie Callan, FR Dike-New Hartford 23:29 7:34     
    11 11 Rachel Wardell, SR Dike-New Hartford 23:48 7:39     
    12 12 Oksana Howard, FR Madrid 23:53 7:41     
    13 13 Josie Noland, SR Woodward Granger 23:58 7:43     
    14 14 Grace Cahill, SO Nevada 23:58 7:43     
    15 15 Alyssa Fick, SO Bondurant-Farrar 24:00 7:44     
    16 16 Emily Erhardt, JR Bondurant-Farrar 24:02 7:44     
    17 17 Gabby Sampson, SO Nevada 24:03 7:45     
    18 18 Theresa Haskin, SR Roland-Story 24:06 7:45     
    19 19 Katara Jondle, SR Southeast Valley 24:07 7:46     
    20 20 Kaity Houts, SO Dike-New Hartford 24:10 7:47     
    21 21 Eleanor Elliott-Rude, SO Nevada 24:12 7:47     
    22 22 Conner Allender, SO Greene County 24:14 7:48     
    23 23 Yolanda Licea, SO South Hamilton 24:35 7:55     
    24 24 Kassie Lamoureux, JR Greene County 24:38 7:56     
    25 25 Alex Jacobs, SR Madrid 24:42 7:57     
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    26 26 Elizabeth Lozano, FR Bondurant-Farrar 24:44 7:58     
    27 27 Maddy Padgett, SO Bondurant-Farrar 24:53 8:01     
    28 28 Sierra Loger, SO Dike-New Hartford 24:56 8:02     
    29 29 Emmie Kenyon, SO Pleasantville 25:01 8:03     
    30 30 Brooke Kiley, FR Bondurant-Farrar 25:07 8:05     
    31 31 Anna Lammers, FR South Hamilton 25:11 8:06     
    32 32 Grace Johnson, FR Bondurant-Farrar 25:19 8:09     
    33 33 Kaelyn Butz, SO Webster City 25:22 8:10     
    34 34 Jordan Dursky, SR Pleasantville 25:23 8:10     
    35 35 Emily Ballhagen, SO Dike-New Hartford 25:26 8:11     
    36 Orianna Martin, FR Saydel 25:29 8:12     
    37 36 Mel Johnson, SR Pleasantville 25:30 8:12     
    38 37 Rachel Currant, SO Bondurant-Farrar 25:31 8:13     
    39 38 Jacie Crutcher, FR Webster City 25:32 8:13     
    40 39 Bella Russo, SO Ogden 25:35 8:14     
    41 40 Hailee McCormick, SO Pleasantville 25:42 8:16     
    42 41 Makala Kafer, SO Greene County 25:44 8:17     
    43 Alana Corwin, FR Dike-New Hartford 25:49 8:19     
    44 42 Mady Farmer, SR Nevada 25:51 8:19     
    45 43 Taylor Renze, SR Madrid 25:51 8:19     
    46 44 Sammy Alphs, SR Southeast Valley 25:52 8:20     
    47 45 Bekah Strobyl, FR Roland-Story 26:01 8:22     
    48 46 Amber Braniff, SO Ogden 26:04 8:23     
    49 47 Morgan Farnham, SO Southeast Valley 26:10 8:25     
    50 48 Bella Hau, SR Madrid 26:11 8:26     
    51 49 Ryanne Barker, SR Nevada 26:14 8:27     
    52 Cierra Culbertson, SO Bondurant-Farrar 26:15 8:27     
    53 50 Ashlee Harmeyer, JR Greene County 26:16 8:27     
    54 Addy Sohn, SO Dike-New Hartford 26:18 8:28     
    55 51 Posey Robinson, SO Woodward Granger 26:21 8:29     
    56 52 Marissa Jensen, SO South Hamilton 26:21 8:29     
    57 53 Ava Petersen, SO Woodward Granger 26:26 8:30     
    58 54 Natalie Helbling, JR Woodward Granger 26:27 8:31     
    59 55 Allison Oswald, FR Webster City 26:27 8:31     
    60 Jessica Duffy, SO Bondurant-Farrar 26:31 8:32     
    61 56 Erin Schieltz, SO Madrid 26:38 8:34     
    62 Madison Montgomery, SO Bondurant-Farrar 26:41 8:35     
    63 Bailey St. Peter, SO Kuemper Catholic 26:43 8:36     
    64 Madison Davis, JR Nevada 26:50 8:38     
    65 57 Bella Milosevich, SO Woodward Granger 26:51 8:38     
    66 58 Maddie Grisham, SO Ogden 26:56 8:40     
    67 59 Paige Seaton, FR South Hamilton 26:56 8:40     
    68 Vanessa Garton, SO Saydel 26:58 8:41     
    69 Lauren Vanderlind, SR Dike-New Hartford 27:01 8:42     
    70 60 Izzy Bravard, JR Greene County 27:08 8:44     
    71 61 Faith Vincent, SR Colo-NESCO 27:09 8:44     
    72 Jadyn Bennett, SO Dike-New Hartford 27:10 8:45     
    73 Lesley Abarca, SR Nevada 27:10 8:45     
    74 Grace Heiden, SO Nevada 27:14 8:46     
    75 62 Katie Grell, FR Woodward Granger 27:24 8:49     
    76 63 Emily Hemmestad, SO Southeast Valley 27:28 8:50     
    77 64 Hannah Rees, SR Southeast Valley 27:30 8:51     
    78 65 Chloe David, JR Woodward Granger 27:39 8:54     
    79 Asia Klingenborg, SO Dike-New Hartford 27:42 8:55     
    80 66 Taryn Brent, SO Pleasantville 27:47 8:57     
    81 Hailey Wenzel, SO Dike-New Hartford 27:48 8:57     
    82 67 Grace Teig, SR Roland-Story 27:50 8:57     
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    83 68 Natalie Omundson, SO Roland-Story 27:50 8:58     
    84 69 Megan Jankowski, SR Madrid 28:15 9:05     
    85 Allison Dicks, SR Bondurant-Farrar 28:21 9:08     
    86 Sydney Grell, FR Woodward Granger 28:24 9:08     
    87 70 Marlie Johnson, SO Southeast Valley 28:25 9:09     
    88 Meredith Harter, SO Nevada 28:27 9:10     
    89 Kaitlyn Smith, FR Woodward Granger 28:32 9:11     
    90 71 Reagan Kruse, FR Ogden 28:32 9:11     
    91 72 Ella Carlson, SR South Hamilton 28:46 9:16     
    92 Hannah Fritz, SO Nevada 28:59 9:20     
    93 Caitlyn Sharp, SR Nevada 29:09 9:23     
    94 Viatris Scott, JR Southeast Valley 29:18 9:26     
    95 73 Jenna Banks, SO Colo-NESCO 29:19 9:26     
    96 74 Aidan Skalicky, SR Ogden 29:19 9:26     
    97 Alana Barrett, SR Dike-New Hartford 29:21 9:27     
    98 75 Livia Taylor, FR Webster City 29:23 9:27     
    99 Katelyn Nelson, FR Bondurant-Farrar 29:24 9:28     
    100 Tori Fernandez, SR Dike-New Hartford 29:25 9:28     
    101 Jayne Eilderts, SO Dike-New Hartford 29:32 9:30     
    102 76 Nyekaan Mading, JR Woodward Academy 29:47 9:35     
    103 Caitlyn Tibodeau, SR Nevada 29:47 9:35     
    104 Emma Hay, JR Bondurant-Farrar 29:49 9:36     
    105 77 Adalie Peterson, FR Webster City 29:58 9:39     
    106 78 Emily Willadsen, SR South Hamilton 30:03 9:40     
    107 79 Allison Wuebker, SR Roland-Story 30:16 9:45     
    108 Payon Mills, SO Dike-New Hartford 30:27 9:48     
    109 Samara Sharp, JR Nevada 30:34 9:50     
    110 Abby Sohn, SO Dike-New Hartford 30:35 9:51     
    111 Saron Mehari, FR Nevada 30:47 9:55     
    112 Dana Vinson, SO Roland-Story 30:47 9:55     
    113 80 April McGriff, SO Ogden 30:53 9:56     
    114 Adalynn Wierck, FR Bondurant-Farrar 30:57 9:58     
    115 Madison Dicks, SR Bondurant-Farrar 31:02 9:59     
    116 Emma Auld, SR Roland-Story 31:03 10:00     
    117 Maddie Stevenson, SO Roland-Story 31:19 10:05     
    118 Makenzie Dresback, FR Woodward Granger 31:34 10:10     
    119 81 Sammy Andersen, SR Ogden 31:53 10:16     
    120 Emily Lowe, SO Saydel 31:55 10:16     
    121 82 Riley Thill, FR Pleasantville 31:55 10:16     
    122 Claira Miller, JR Nevada 32:16 10:23     
    123 83 Jenna McKinney, FR Webster City 32:37 10:30     
    124 84 Kirsten Lamoureux, JR Greene County 32:45 10:32     
    125 85 Tieryn Tucker, JR Greene County 32:45 10:33     
    126 Emma Hunter, JR Southeast Valley 32:54 10:35     
    127 Taylor Conrad, SO Nevada 33:02 10:38     
    128 86 Sharina Deroches, SR Webster City 33:19 10:43     
    129 87 Kierra Bazzell, FR Pleasantville 33:36 10:49     
    130 88 Julie Paijebo, SO Woodward Academy 33:43 10:51     
    131 89 Janet Garcia, SO Woodward Academy 33:44 10:52     
    132 Lily Romanco, FR Pleasantville 34:07 10:59     
    133 Evie Marchant, FR Pleasantville 34:21 11:03     
    134 Olivia McLamb, SO Pleasantville 34:31 11:07     
    135 90 Emily Brinkman, JR Colo-NESCO 34:38 11:09     
    136 Angela Harestad, SR Roland-Story 34:41 11:10     
    137 Megan Danielson, SR Roland-Story 34:50 11:13     
    138 Samantha Elsberry, FR Roland-Story 34:50 11:13     
    139 Taegen Long, JR Southeast Valley 35:31 11:26     



9/21/2018 2018 NORSEMEN CROSS COUNTRY INVITATIONAL

http://fitnesssports.com/XCResults/2018/RolandStoryInvite/NORSEMEN-HS-Girls.html 4/8

    140 Christine Housken, JR Southeast Valley 35:35 11:27     
    141 Kendra Riesberg, SO Kuemper Catholic 35:35 11:27     
    142 91 Emma Cerka, FR Colo-NESCO 35:36 11:27     
    143 92 Mea Skinner, FR Colo-NESCO 35:38 11:28     
    144 Molly Hormann, SR Bondurant-Farrar 36:00 11:35     
    145 Brynn Miller, FR Pleasantville 36:07 11:37     
    146 Annamae Hanson, SO Woodward Granger 36:14 11:40     
    147 93 Jovanna Nunez, JR Woodward Academy 37:21 12:01     
    148 Devon Core, FR Pleasantville 37:33 12:05     
    149 94 Kanisha Johnson, SO Woodward Academy 37:43 12:08     
    150 95 Emily Ainsworth, SR Woodward Academy 37:58 12:13     
    151 Hayley Bell, SR South Hamilton 38:37 12:26     
    152 Chelsea Grossnickle, SR Southeast Valley 38:49 12:30     
    153 Katelyn Ralston, SR South Hamilton 41:56 13:30     
    154 96 Marissa Vandermark, SR Woodward Academy 42:02 13:32     
    155 Hiba Deng, JR Woodward Academy 44:28 14:19     

Place 1 Dike-New
Hartford

Time Spread =
2:46

Ave Time =
23:15 Score = 49

Place Name Time Pace mpm Top
1 Taylor Kvale, FR 21:24 6:53
7 Alexis Jensen, SO 23:21 7:31

10 Zoie Callan, FR 23:29 7:34
11 Rachel Wardell, SR 23:48 7:39
20 Kaity Houts, SO 24:10 7:47
28 Sierra Loger, SO 24:56 8:02

35 Emily Ballhagen,
SO 25:26 8:11

Alana Corwin, FR 25:49 8:19
Addy Sohn, SO 26:18 8:28
Lauren Vanderlind,
SR 27:01 8:42

Jadyn Bennett, SO 27:10 8:45
Asia Klingenborg,
SO 27:42 8:55

Hailey Wenzel, SO 27:48 8:57
Alana Barrett, SR 29:21 9:27
Tori Fernandez, SR 29:25 9:28
Jayne Eilderts, SO 29:32 9:30
Payon Mills, SO 30:27 9:48
Abby Sohn, SO 30:35 9:51

Place 2 Nevada Time Spread =
1:53

Ave Time =
23:22 Score = 59

Place Name Time Pace mpm Top
3 Elie Tuhn, FR 22:19 7:11

4 Eliana Hornbuckle,
JR 22:20 7:11

14 Grace Cahill, SO 23:58 7:43

17 Gabby Sampson,
SO 24:03 7:45

21 Eleanor Elliott-
Rude, SO 24:12 7:47

42 Mady Farmer, SR 25:51 8:19
49 Ryanne Barker, SR 26:14 8:27

Madison Davis, JR 26:50 8:38
Lesley Abarca, SR 27:10 8:45
Grace Heiden, SO 27:14 8:46
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Meredith Harter, SO 28:27 9:10
Hannah Fritz, SO 28:59 9:20
Caitlyn Sharp, SR 29:09 9:23
Caitlyn Tibodeau,
SR 29:47 9:35

Samara Sharp, JR 30:34 9:50
Saron Mehari, FR 30:47 9:55
Claira Miller, JR 32:16 10:23
Taylor Conrad, SO 33:02 10:38

Place 3 Bondurant-
Farrar

Time Spread =
1:06

Ave Time =
24:33 Score = 114

Place Name Time Pace mpm Top
15 Alyssa Fick, SO 24:00 7:44
16 Emily Erhardt, JR 24:02 7:44

26 Elizabeth Lozano,
FR 24:44 7:58

27 Maddy Padgett, SO 24:53 8:01
30 Brooke Kiley, FR 25:07 8:05
32 Grace Johnson, FR 25:19 8:09
37 Rachel Currant, SO 25:31 8:13

Cierra Culbertson,
SO 26:15 8:27

Jessica Duffy, SO 26:31 8:32
Madison
Montgomery, SO 26:41 8:35

Allison Dicks, SR 28:21 9:08
Katelyn Nelson, FR 29:24 9:28
Emma Hay, JR 29:49 9:36
Adalynn Wierck, FR 30:57 9:58
Madison Dicks, SR 31:02 9:59
Molly Hormann, SR 36:00 11:35

Place 4 Madrid Time Spread =
2:55

Ave Time =
24:47 Score = 134

Place Name Time Pace mpm Top
6 Lauren Horn, JR 23:17 7:30

12 Oksana Howard,
FR 23:53 7:41

25 Alex Jacobs, SR 24:42 7:57
43 Taylor Renze, SR 25:51 8:19
48 Bella Hau, SR 26:11 8:26
56 Erin Schieltz, SO 26:38 8:34

69 Megan Jankowski,
SR 28:15 9:05

Place 5 Roland-Story Time Spread =
5:41

Ave Time =
24:33 Score = 137

Place Name Time Pace mpm Top
2 Kylie Tjernagel, JR 22:09 7:08
5 Kaitlyn Kilstofte, JR 22:38 7:17

18 Theresa Haskin,
SR 24:06 7:45

45 Bekah Strobyl, FR 26:01 8:22
67 Grace Teig, SR 27:50 8:57

68 Natalie Omundson,
SO 27:50 8:58

79 Allison Wuebker,
SR 30:16 9:45
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Dana Vinson, SO 30:47 9:55
Emma Auld, SR 31:03 10:00
Maddie Stevenson,
SO 31:19 10:05

Angela Harestad,
SR 34:41 11:10

Megan Danielson,
SR 34:50 11:13

Samantha Elsberry,
FR 34:50 11:13

Place 6 South
Hamilton

Time Spread =
3:35

Ave Time =
25:17 Score = 173

Place Name Time Pace mpm Top
8 Abby Ervin, SO 23:22 7:31

23 Yolanda Licea, SO 24:35 7:55
31 Anna Lammers, FR 25:11 8:06

52 Marissa Jensen,
SO 26:21 8:29

59 Paige Seaton, FR 26:56 8:40
72 Ella Carlson, SR 28:46 9:16

78 Emily Willadsen,
SR 30:03 9:40

Hayley Bell, SR 38:37 12:26
Katelyn Ralston,
SR 41:56 13:30

Place 7 Southeast
Valley

Time Spread =
4:06

Ave Time =
25:24 Score = 182

Place Name Time Pace mpm Top
9 Alli True, SR 23:22 7:31

19 Katara Jondle, SR 24:07 7:46
44 Sammy Alphs, SR 25:52 8:20

47 Morgan Farnham,
SO 26:10 8:25

63 Emily Hemmestad,
SO 27:28 8:50

64 Hannah Rees, SR 27:30 8:51
70 Marlie Johnson, SO 28:25 9:09

Viatris Scott, JR 29:18 9:26
Emma Hunter, JR 32:54 10:35
Taegen Long, JR 35:31 11:26
Christine Housken,
JR 35:35 11:27

Chelsea
Grossnickle, SR 38:49 12:30

Place 8 Greene County Time Spread =
2:54

Ave Time =
25:36 Score = 197

Place Name Time Pace mpm Top
22 Conner Allender,

SO 24:14 7:48

24 Kassie Lamoureux,
JR 24:38 7:56

41 Makala Kafer, SO 25:44 8:17

50 Ashlee Harmeyer,
JR 26:16 8:27

60 Izzy Bravard, JR 27:08 8:44

84 Kirsten Lamoureux,
JR 32:45 10:32
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85 Tieryn Tucker, JR 32:45 10:33

Place 9 Pleasantville Time Spread =
2:46

Ave Time =
25:53 Score = 205

Place Name Time Pace mpm Top
29 Emmie Kenyon, SO 25:01 8:03
34 Jordan Dursky, SR 25:23 8:10
36 Mel Johnson, SR 25:30 8:12

40 Hailee McCormick,
SO 25:42 8:16

66 Taryn Brent, SO 27:47 8:57
82 Riley Thill, FR 31:55 10:16
87 Kierra Bazzell, FR 33:36 10:49

Lily Romanco, FR 34:07 10:59
Evie Marchant, FR 34:21 11:03
Olivia McLamb, SO 34:31 11:07
Brynn Miller, FR 36:07 11:37
Devon Core, FR 37:33 12:05

Place 10 Woodward
Granger

Time Spread =
2:53

Ave Time =
26:00 Score = 228

Place Name Time Pace mpm Top
13 Josie Noland, SR 23:58 7:43

51 Posey Robinson,
SO 26:21 8:29

53 Ava Petersen, SO 26:26 8:30
54 Natalie Helbling, JR 26:27 8:31

57 Bella Milosevich,
SO 26:51 8:38

62 Katie Grell, FR 27:24 8:49
65 Chloe David, JR 27:39 8:54

Sydney Grell, FR 28:24 9:08
Kaitlyn Smith, FR 28:32 9:11
Makenzie
Dresback, FR 31:34 10:10

Annamae Hanson,
SO 36:14 11:40

Place 11 Webster City Time Spread =
4:36

Ave Time =
27:21 Score = 278

Place Name Time Pace mpm Top
33 Kaelyn Butz, SO 25:22 8:10
38 Jacie Crutcher, FR 25:32 8:13
55 Allison Oswald, FR 26:27 8:31
75 Livia Taylor, FR 29:23 9:27

77 Adalie Peterson,
FR 29:58 9:39

83 Jenna McKinney,
FR 32:37 10:30

86 Sharina Deroches,
SR 33:19 10:43

Place 12 Ogden Time Spread =
3:45

Ave Time =
27:17 Score = 288

Place Name Time Pace mpm Top
39 Bella Russo, SO 25:35 8:14
46 Amber Braniff, SO 26:04 8:23

58 Maddie Grisham,
SO 26:56 8:40

71 Reagan Kruse, FR 28:32 9:11
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74 Aidan Skalicky, SR 29:19 9:26
80 April McGriff, SO 30:53 9:56

81 Sammy Andersen,
SR 31:53 10:16

Place 13 Colo-NESCO Time Spread =
8:30

Ave Time =
32:28 Score = 407

Place Name Time Pace mpm Top
61 Faith Vincent, SR 27:09 8:44
73 Jenna Banks, SO 29:19 9:26
90 Emily Brinkman, JR 34:38 11:09
91 Emma Cerka, FR 35:36 11:27
92 Mea Skinner, FR 35:38 11:28

Place 14 Woodward
Academy

Time Spread =
7:56

Ave Time =
34:28 Score = 440

Place Name Time Pace mpm Top
76 Nyekaan Mading,

JR 29:47 9:35

88 Julie Paijebo, SO 33:43 10:51
89 Janet Garcia, SO 33:44 10:52
93 Jovanna Nunez, JR 37:21 12:01

94 Kanisha Johnson,
SO 37:43 12:08

95 Emily Ainsworth,
SR 37:58 12:13

96 Marissa
Vandermark, SR 42:02 13:32

Hiba Deng, JR 44:28 14:19
    Incomplete Teams: 

Kuemper Catholic
Place Name Time Pace Top

63 Bailey St. Peter, SO 26:43.18 8:36
141 Kendra Riesberg, SO 35:35.34 11:27

Saydel
Place Name Time Pace Top

36 Orianna Martin, FR 25:28.93 8:12
68 Vanessa Garton, SO 26:58.06 8:41
120 Emily Lowe, SO 31:55.18 10:16

Return to home page

http://fitnesssports.com/XCResults/2018/xcresults18.html
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Place School 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Total Ave Spread
    1 Madrid 1 4 5 9 10 21 23 29 17:49 1:16     
    2 South Hamilton 2 3 7 28 39 48 72 79 18:26 2:09     
    3 Roland-Story 11 13 18 27 30 37 60 99 18:38 1:00     
    4 Bondurant-Farrar 6 8 24 38 40 41 55 116 18:55 1:40     
    5 Dike-New Hartford 17 26 32 33 45 56 64 153 19:15 1:39     
    6 Saydel 20 25 36 58 75 85 86 214 19:49 2:58     
    7 Ogden 19 22 57 59 67 76 80 224 19:46 2:22     
    8 Woodward Academy 12 34 42 66 74 97 105 228 19:56 3:09     
    9 Webster City 14 46 47 61 62 69 73 230 19:56 2:22     
    10 Woodward Granger 31 44 50 65 78 79 102 268 20:20 2:27     
    11 Nevada 15 43 63 77 82 87 96 280 20:28 3:34     
    12 Kuemper Catholic 16 52 70 71 88 99 101 297 20:35 3:53     
    13 Southeast Valley 29 35 81 83 84 92 98 312 20:52 2:50     
    14 Greene County 49 51 53 68 94 95 106 315 20:47 2:27     
    15 Colo-NESCO 89 90 91 93 103 107 109 466 22:31 1:15     
    16 Pleasantville 54 100 104 108 110 476 24:34 9:40     

2018 NORSEMEN CROSS COUNTRY
INVITATIONAL

 HS BOYS
 Story City, IA * River Bend Golf Course

 Thursday, September 20, 2018
 Sunny and Windy 89°

 Timing/Scoring by:Brett Carney - All American Timing

MS Girls MS Boys HS Girls HS Boys

    Incomplete Teams: 

    Place Score Name School Time Pace mpm     
    1 1 Sean McDermott, SR Madrid 16:56 5:27     
    2 2 Logan Peters, SR South Hamilton 17:36 5:40     
    3 3 Quinton Grove, JR South Hamilton 17:38 5:41     
    4 4 Jason Renze, SO Madrid 17:46 5:43     
    5 5 Rory McDermott, JR Madrid 18:02 5:48     
    6 6 Seth Vanbaale, JR Bondurant-Farrar 18:06 5:49     
    7 7 Ty Skartvedt, SO South Hamilton 18:06 5:50     
    8 8 Payton Rowe, SO Bondurant-Farrar 18:07 5:50     
    9 9 Clay Pehl, SO Madrid 18:09 5:51     
    10 10 Gabe Soda, SO Madrid 18:12 5:52     
    11 11 Gradyn Dowling, SR Roland-Story 18:12 5:52     
    12 12 Ephirem Gurisho, FR Woodward Academy 18:13 5:52     
    13 13 Nick Wakefield, SR Roland-Story 18:14 5:52     
    14 14 John Piaszynski, SR Webster City 18:17 5:53     
    15 15 Dalton Baker, SR Nevada 18:18 5:53     
    16 16 Tyler Putney, JR Kuemper Catholic 18:19 5:54     
    17 17 Seth Wibben, SR Dike-New Hartford 18:21 5:54     
    18 18 Collin Greenfield, SR Roland-Story 18:26 5:56     
    19 19 Stephen Flynn, SO Ogden 18:27 5:56     
    20 20 Caleb Jurgensen, JR Saydel 18:29 5:57     
    21 21 Chaz Warson, SO Madrid 18:36 5:59     
    22 22 Garrett Buxton, JR Ogden 18:37 6:00     
    23 23 Landen Klatt, SR Madrid 18:53 6:05     
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    24 24 Blaine Adams, JR Bondurant-Farrar 18:57 6:06     
    25 25 Ryan Hynick, JR Saydel 18:59 6:07     
    26 26 Conlee Lyons, JR Dike-New Hartford 19:02 6:08     
    27 27 Grant Olson, SR Roland-Story 19:03 6:08     
    28 28 Gaige Pickering, SR South Hamilton 19:04 6:08     
    29 29 Coledon Bethel, SR Southeast Valley 19:06 6:09     
    30 30 Dylan Ihle, JR Roland-Story 19:12 6:11     
    31 31 Trevor Faltonson, SO Woodward Granger 19:12 6:11     
    32 32 Sawyer Loger, SR Dike-New Hartford 19:25 6:15     
    33 33 Giacomo Gilardo, SR Dike-New Hartford 19:29 6:16     
    34 34 Juan Portilo, SO Woodward Academy 19:31 6:17     
    35 35 Ben Carlson, SR Southeast Valley 19:35 6:18     
    36 36 Seth Plascencia, JR Saydel 19:37 6:19     
    37 37 Eric Dowe, SR Roland-Story 19:42 6:20     
    38 38 Devon Keuning, SO Bondurant-Farrar 19:42 6:21     
    39 Matthew White, JR Madrid 19:44 6:21     
    40 39 Aaron Hegland, JR South Hamilton 19:45 6:21     
    41 40 Campbell Murra, JR Bondurant-Farrar 19:45 6:22     
    42 41 Jackson McGovern, JR Bondurant-Farrar 19:50 6:23     
    43 42 Allan MacIas, SO Woodward Academy 19:51 6:23     
    44 43 Caleb Pawlovich, JR Nevada 19:54 6:24     
    45 44 Alex Bice, JR Woodward Granger 19:55 6:25     
    46 45 Isaiah Woodley, SR Dike-New Hartford 20:00 6:26     
    47 46 Alex Hooker, SR Webster City 20:03 6:27     
    48 47 Max Harfst, SR Webster City 20:03 6:27     
    49 48 Clay Willadsen, SO South Hamilton 20:07 6:29     
    50 49 Luis Velazco, SO Greene County 20:08 6:29     
    51 50 Dylan Steele, JR Woodward Granger 20:09 6:29     
    52 51 Jack Bryson, SR Greene County 20:09 6:29     
    53 52 Jack Hagen, JR Kuemper Catholic 20:10 6:29     
    54 53 Connor Brus, SO Greene County 20:10 6:30     
    55 54 Devon Luing, FR Pleasantville 20:15 6:31     
    56 55 Trenton Silvers, SO Bondurant-Farrar 20:22 6:33     
    57 56 Ian Steffen, FR Dike-New Hartford 20:26 6:35     
    58 57 Rhett Johnson, SR Ogden 20:28 6:35     
    59 58 Austin Pyles, JR Saydel 20:31 6:36     
    60 59 Preston Gronseth, SR Ogden 20:31 6:36     
    61 Harison Bickham, JR Madrid 20:32 6:37     
    62 60 Nick Thiel, SR Roland-Story 20:36 6:38     
    63 61 Tucker Judkins, SR Webster City 20:38 6:38     
    64 62 Jackson Moberly, JR Webster City 20:39 6:39     
    65 63 Hudson Vermillion, SR Nevada 20:40 6:39     
    66 64 Reece Harrenstein, JR Dike-New Hartford 20:40 6:39     
    67 65 Xavier Ibarra, SO Woodward Granger 20:42 6:40     
    68 66 Evante Dorsey-Carroll, JR Woodward Academy 20:45 6:41     
    69 Tobias Coy, FR Bondurant-Farrar 20:46 6:41     
    70 67 Landon Smith, JR Ogden 20:49 6:42     
    71 68 Logan Woodruff, FR Greene County 20:54 6:44     
    72 Zane Haglund, SO Roland-Story 20:55 6:44     
    73 Chase Fiser, FR Bondurant-Farrar 20:56 6:44     
    74 69 Isaac Bernard, SR Webster City 21:07 6:48     
    75 70 Sam Janssen, FR Kuemper Catholic 21:07 6:48     
    76 71 Austin Hulsing, JR Kuemper Catholic 21:09 6:48     
    77 Devin Taylor, FR Bondurant-Farrar 21:09 6:48     
    78 Seth Halleland, JR Roland-Story 21:10 6:49     
    79 72 Gage Koster, SO South Hamilton 21:11 6:49     
    80 Nathan Limas, FR Roland-Story 21:13 6:50     
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    81 73 Jose Ramirez, FR Webster City 21:15 6:50     
    82 74 Quang Lam, JR Woodward Academy 21:21 6:52     
    83 Blake Lebeck, JR Roland-Story 21:22 6:53     
    84 75 Ben Kayser, SO Saydel 21:27 6:54     
    85 Xander Webb, SO Roland-Story 21:27 6:54     
    86 Jordan Clark, SO Bondurant-Farrar 21:28 6:55     
    87 Jay Sanderson, FR Roland-Story 21:33 6:56     
    88 76 Linden Seeger, FR Ogden 21:33 6:56     
    89 Wyatt Bailey, JR Bondurant-Farrar 21:33 6:56     
    90 Spencer Pitts, SO Bondurant-Farrar 21:34 6:56     
    91 77 Bryce Sutherland, SO Nevada 21:35 6:57     
    92 78 Noah Gleason, SR Woodward Granger 21:39 6:58     
    93 79 Caleb Jones, JR Woodward Granger 21:40 6:58     
    94 Taylor Hink, JR Roland-Story 21:45 7:00     
    95 Daltyn Peck, SR Webster City 21:45 7:00     
    96 80 Cole Bennett, SR Ogden 21:46 7:00     
    97 81 Isaiah Gibbs, SR Southeast Valley 21:49 7:01     
    98 Colby Martin, SR Roland-Story 21:49 7:01     
    99 Jacob Clay, JR Dike-New Hartford 21:50 7:02     
    100 Carter Engelbrecht, FR Bondurant-Farrar 21:50 7:02     
    101 Reece Sadler, SO Webster City 21:51 7:02     
    102 82 Taylor Maiefski, SR Nevada 21:52 7:02     
    103 83 Robert Jepsen, JR Southeast Valley 21:54 7:03     
    104 84 Zach Thompson, FR Southeast Valley 21:57 7:04     
    105 85 Garrett Shinn, SR Saydel 21:59 7:05     
    106 Parker Latwesen, FR Dike-New Hartford 22:00 7:05     
    107 Thiesen Colton, JR Madrid 22:06 7:07     
    108 Logan Austin, JR South Hamilton 22:07 7:07     
    109 Caden Ragsdale, JR Dike-New Hartford 22:08 7:07     
    110 Sawyer Wibben, FR Dike-New Hartford 22:08 7:07     
    111 86 Manny Mazariegos, JR Saydel 22:08 7:07     
    112 Trey Sievers, SO Roland-Story 22:08 7:08     
    113 87 Marcus Nelson, FR Nevada 22:08 7:08     
    114 Gabe Slifka, FR Roland-Story 22:10 7:08     
    115 88 Carter Soppe, SO Kuemper Catholic 22:11 7:09     
    116 89 Jacob Reischauer, SO Colo-NESCO 22:13 7:09     
    117 90 Ryan Wonders, SO Colo-NESCO 22:13 7:09     
    118 91 Chevy Dunlap, SO Colo-NESCO 22:15 7:10     
    119 Ethan Taylor, SR Roland-Story 22:19 7:11     
    120 92 Carson Suchan, FR Southeast Valley 22:21 7:12     
    121 Austin Ingle, SO Bondurant-Farrar 22:23 7:12     
    122 93 Shawn Gilbert, JR Colo-NESCO 22:27 7:13     
    123 Cole Reiling, FR Webster City 22:27 7:14     
    124 Trevor Lammers, JR South Hamilton 22:30 7:14     
    125 94 Jayden Carstensen, FR Greene County 22:34 7:16     
    126 95 Trevor Lebeck, JR Greene County 22:40 7:18     
    127 Cade Barnett, SR Ogden 22:44 7:19     
    128 Caleb Hecker, FR Saydel 22:47 7:20     
    129 96 Ethan Shawgo, SR Nevada 22:47 7:20     
    130 Kenne Michael, SO Saydel 22:49 7:21     
    131 Kyren Smith, SR Roland-Story 22:53 7:22     
    132 97 Devin Mullin, JR Woodward Academy 22:56 7:23     
    133 Lance Longhorn, SR Ogden 22:57 7:23     
    134 Crew Anderson, FR Roland-Story 22:58 7:23     
    135 Ethan Wengert, SR Bondurant-Farrar 22:59 7:24     
    136 Riley Lawson, SR Madrid 23:00 7:24     
    137 Noah Krull, SR Roland-Story 23:01 7:24     
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    138 98 Parker Johnson, JR Southeast Valley 23:02 7:25     
    139 99 Mitchell Badding, SO Kuemper Catholic 23:03 7:25     
    140 Jaxon Arns, FR Bondurant-Farrar 23:03 7:25     
    141 Seth Eden, SR Dike-New Hartford 23:10 7:27     
    142 Nolan Jackson, JR Southeast Valley 23:10 7:27     
    143 Michael Gilbert, SR Webster City 23:14 7:29     
    144 Brady Huff, SR Dike-New Hartford 23:17 7:30     
    145 100 Jeremy Colboth, JR Pleasantville 23:19 7:30     
    146 101 Carson Ludwig, JR Kuemper Catholic 23:20 7:31     
    147 102 Alex Foster, FR Woodward Granger 23:22 7:31     
    148 Dilynn Lewiston, SR Woodward Granger 23:23 7:31     
    149 Kurt Crouse, SO Woodward Granger 23:24 7:32     
    150 Gabe Nady, JR Roland-Story 23:26 7:32     
    151 Gabe O'Brien, SO Bondurant-Farrar 23:26 7:33     
    152 103 Ben Rouse, FR Colo-NESCO 23:28 7:33     
    153 Nik Vatthana, SR Dike-New Hartford 23:29 7:33     
    154 Ethan Adolphs, JR Dike-New Hartford 23:30 7:34     
    155 Logan Halfwassen, FR South Hamilton 23:30 7:34     
    156 Seth Moore, SR Roland-Story 23:30 7:34     
    157 Mason Lage, SO Dike-New Hartford 23:35 7:36     
    158 Liam Hoffman, SR Dike-New Hartford 23:39 7:37     
    159 Jacob Gibbs, FR Dike-New Hartford 23:42 7:38     
    160 Asa Haub, FR Southeast Valley 23:42 7:38     
    161 Noah Moore, SO Madrid 23:43 7:38     
    162 Eric Steig, SR Madrid 23:45 7:39     
    163 Blake Peterson, SO Southeast Valley 23:48 7:40     
    164 Elijah Moore, SO Madrid 23:48 7:40     
    165 104 Trevor Pulse, SO Pleasantville 23:50 7:40     
    166 Noah Robben, SO Bondurant-Farrar 23:54 7:42     
    167 Colt Palmer, SR Woodward Granger 23:56 7:42     
    168 105 Anthony Gardner, FR Woodward Academy 23:58 7:43     
    169 Caleb Kaltschnee, FR Southeast Valley 23:58 7:43     
    170 Matt Sauer, SR Ogden 23:58 7:43     
    171 Cooper Skinner, SO Madrid 24:03 7:44     
    172 106 Jax Carstensen, FR Greene County 24:08 7:46     
    173 Cainen Murra, FR Bondurant-Farrar 24:09 7:47     
    174 Patrick Rief, JR Webster City 24:12 7:47     
    175 Caleb Wirtz, SO Bondurant-Farrar 24:13 7:48     
    176 Eli Ruben, SR Roland-Story 24:20 7:50     
    177 Nate Dumbaugh, FR Nevada 24:20 7:50     
    178 Evan Payne, SO South Hamilton 24:33 7:54     
    179 107 Luke Hill, JR Colo-NESCO 24:37 7:56     
    180 Bryan Woodall, SR Ogden 24:43 7:57     
    181 Andrew Anderson, JR Woodward Granger 24:43 7:57     
    182 Luke Robertson, SO Madrid 24:52 8:00     
    183 Jacob Samuelson, SO Ogden 24:55 8:01     
    184 Jacob Thompson, SR Dike-New Hartford 24:58 8:02     
    185 Aaron Seydell, SR Roland-Story 24:59 8:02     
    186 Chris Becker, FR Woodward Academy 25:00 8:03     
    187 Brian Hardaway, JR Greene County 25:02 8:03     
    188 Logan Ihle, FR Roland-Story 25:04 8:04     
    189 Caelan Sullivan-Pecha, FR Nevada 25:04 8:04     
    190 Makail Brooks, JR Saydel 25:06 8:05     
    191 Nick Buch, JR Woodward Granger 25:11 8:06     
    192 Preston Weber, FR Bondurant-Farrar 25:16 8:08     
    193 Carter Sherwood, JR Dike-New Hartford 25:20 8:09     
    194 Ross Halligan, JR Southeast Valley 25:20 8:09     
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    195 Brock Blake, SR Webster City 25:21 8:10     
    196 Levi Origer, SO Roland-Story 25:22 8:10     
    197 Everett Beach, SO South Hamilton 25:26 8:11     
    198 Drew Nielsen, JR Webster City 25:29 8:12     
    199 108 Justin Nickel, SO Pleasantville 25:31 8:13     
    200 Nate Rosen, JR Woodward Granger 25:32 8:13     
    201 Jakob Lester, SR Roland-Story 25:33 8:13     
    202 Ethan Nady, JR Roland-Story 25:40 8:16     
    203 Carter Stonehocker, SR Ogden 25:47 8:18     
    204 Andrew Sloth, SR Dike-New Hartford 25:55 8:20     
    205 Ethan Larsen, FR Greene County 25:58 8:21     
    206 Jacob Seitzer, FR Bondurant-Farrar 26:00 8:22     
    207 Cale Dumbaugh, SR Nevada 26:01 8:23     
    208 Cole Uhlenkamp, SR Kuemper Catholic 26:14 8:27     
    209 Braden Claude, SO Dike-New Hartford 26:16 8:27     
    210 Sam Poage, JR Madrid 26:20 8:29     
    211 Alex Nielsen, SO Webster City 26:21 8:29     
    212 Dalton Dencklau, SR Southeast Valley 26:23 8:30     
    213 Grant Nielsen, SO Kuemper Catholic 26:26 8:30     
    214 Corbin Lilly, SR Saydel 26:30 8:32     
    215 Jake Ferneding, FR Kuemper Catholic 26:37 8:34     
    216 Dillon Sytsma, SR Southeast Valley 26:38 8:34     
    217 109 Alex Rouse, FR Colo-NESCO 26:39 8:35     
    218 Zhak Johnson, JR Webster City 26:50 8:38     
    219 Lincoln Miller, JR Southeast Valley 26:53 8:39     
    220 Scott Miller, SR Colo-NESCO 27:01 8:42     
    221 Marcus Moore, FR Madrid 27:05 8:43     
    222 Cael Schreier, SO Roland-Story 27:08 8:44     
    223 Mason King, FR Southeast Valley 27:21 8:48     
    224 Brandon Powers, FR Roland-Story 27:23 8:49     
    225 Trevor Lause, FR Saydel 27:38 8:54     
    226 Evan McCrady, SR Southeast Valley 27:46 8:56     
    227 Lucas Hansen, FR Woodward Granger 27:48 8:57     
    228 Joel Harney, FR Woodward Granger 27:49 8:57     
    229 Ben Robertson, SR Madrid 27:57 9:00     
    230 Andrew Urelius, SR Southeast Valley 27:59 9:00     
    231 Anthony Tolsdorf, SO Greene County 28:05 9:02     
    232 Sam Sirna, JR Roland-Story 28:08 9:03     
    233 Blane Martens, SR Southeast Valley 28:18 9:06     
    234 Dylan Schwering, JR Webster City 28:19 9:07     
    235 Omar Hamad, FR Woodward Academy 28:32 9:11     
    236 Eli Clayton, SO Bondurant-Farrar 29:08 9:23     
    237 Logan Roll, SO Woodward Granger 29:18 9:26     
    238 Aj Smith, JR Southeast Valley 29:18 9:26     
    239 Tjaden Smeltzer, FR Woodward Granger 29:23 9:27     
    240 Marshall Moore, SR Bondurant-Farrar 29:34 9:31     
    241 110 Brittan McGill, SO Pleasantville 29:54 9:38     
    242 Brett Wanninger, JR Kuemper Catholic 29:55 9:38     
    243 Bauer Noah, SO Kuemper Catholic 29:57 9:38     
    244 Dylan McKinley, JR Roland-Story 30:00 9:40     
    245 Evan Brincks, JR Kuemper Catholic 30:03 9:40     
    246 Caleb Gilchrist, FR Nevada 30:16 9:44     
    247 Korin Kenealy, SO Nevada 30:29 9:49     
    248 Jared Craig, FR Kuemper Catholic 30:40 9:52     
    249 Ethan Swartz, SO Bondurant-Farrar 31:04 10:00     
    250 Trenten Eisheid, FR Kuemper Catholic 31:04 10:00     
    251 Tyler Lueck, SR Roland-Story 31:11 10:02     
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    252 Connor Higgins, SO South Hamilton 31:43 10:13     
    253 Logan Stapp, SO Southeast Valley 32:02 10:19     
    254 Jesse Rechkemmer, SO Roland-Story 32:44 10:32     
    255 Sam Sytsma, SO Southeast Valley 32:48 10:34     
    256 Matt Borkowski, FR Webster City 33:12 10:41     
    257 Will Halligan, FR Southeast Valley 36:11 11:39     
    258 Cory Arrants, FR Madrid 36:29 11:44     
    259 Zane Geis, JR Southeast Valley 36:53 11:52     
    260 Louie Fettkether, FR Dike-New Hartford 36:58 11:54     

Place 1 Madrid Time Spread =
1:16

Ave Time =
17:49 Score = 29

Place Name Time Pace mpm Top
1 Sean McDermott,

SR 16:56 5:27

4 Jason Renze, SO 17:46 5:43

5 Rory McDermott,
JR 18:02 5:48

9 Clay Pehl, SO 18:09 5:51
10 Gabe Soda, SO 18:12 5:52
21 Chaz Warson, SO 18:36 5:59
23 Landen Klatt, SR 18:53 6:05

Matthew White, JR 19:44 6:21
Harison Bickham,
JR 20:32 6:37

Thiesen Colton, JR 22:06 7:07
Riley Lawson, SR 23:00 7:24
Noah Moore, SO 23:43 7:38
Eric Steig, SR 23:45 7:39
Elijah Moore, SO 23:48 7:40
Cooper Skinner, SO 24:03 7:44
Luke Robertson,
SO 24:52 8:00

Sam Poage, JR 26:20 8:29
Marcus Moore, FR 27:05 8:43
Ben Robertson, SR 27:57 9:00
Cory Arrants, FR 36:29 11:44

Place 2 South
Hamilton

Time Spread =
2:09

Ave Time =
18:26 Score = 79

Place Name Time Pace mpm Top
2 Logan Peters, SR 17:36 5:40
3 Quinton Grove, JR 17:38 5:41
7 Ty Skartvedt, SO 18:06 5:50

28 Gaige Pickering,
SR 19:04 6:08

39 Aaron Hegland, JR 19:45 6:21
48 Clay Willadsen, SO 20:07 6:29
72 Gage Koster, SO 21:11 6:49

Logan Austin, JR 22:07 7:07
Trevor Lammers,
JR 22:30 7:14

Logan Halfwassen,
FR 23:30 7:34

Evan Payne, SO 24:33 7:54
Everett Beach, SO 25:26 8:11
Connor Higgins, SO 31:43 10:13
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Place 3 Roland-Story Time Spread =
1:00

Ave Time =
18:38

Score = 99

Place Name Time Pace mpm Top
11 Gradyn Dowling,

SR 18:12 5:52

13 Nick Wakefield, SR 18:14 5:52

18 Collin Greenfield,
SR 18:26 5:56

27 Grant Olson, SR 19:03 6:08
30 Dylan Ihle, JR 19:12 6:11
37 Eric Dowe, SR 19:42 6:20
60 Nick Thiel, SR 20:36 6:38

Zane Haglund, SO 20:55 6:44
Seth Halleland, JR 21:10 6:49
Nathan Limas, FR 21:13 6:50
Blake Lebeck, JR 21:22 6:53
Xander Webb, SO 21:27 6:54
Jay Sanderson, FR 21:33 6:56
Taylor Hink, JR 21:45 7:00
Colby Martin, SR 21:49 7:01
Trey Sievers, SO 22:08 7:08
Gabe Slifka, FR 22:10 7:08
Ethan Taylor, SR 22:19 7:11
Kyren Smith, SR 22:53 7:22
Crew Anderson, FR 22:58 7:23
Noah Krull, SR 23:01 7:24
Gabe Nady, JR 23:26 7:32
Seth Moore, SR 23:30 7:34
Eli Ruben, SR 24:20 7:50
Aaron Seydell, SR 24:59 8:02
Logan Ihle, FR 25:04 8:04
Levi Origer, SO 25:22 8:10
Jakob Lester, SR 25:33 8:13
Ethan Nady, JR 25:40 8:16
Cael Schreier, SO 27:08 8:44
Brandon Powers,
FR 27:23 8:49

Sam Sirna, JR 28:08 9:03
Dylan McKinley, JR 30:00 9:40
Tyler Lueck, SR 31:11 10:02
Jesse
Rechkemmer, SO 32:44 10:32

Place 4 Bondurant-
Farrar

Time Spread =
1:40

Ave Time =
18:55 Score = 116

Place Name Time Pace mpm Top
6 Seth Vanbaale, JR 18:06 5:49
8 Payton Rowe, SO 18:07 5:50

24 Blaine Adams, JR 18:57 6:06
38 Devon Keuning, SO 19:42 6:21
40 Campbell Murra, JR 19:45 6:22

41 Jackson McGovern,
JR 19:50 6:23

55 Trenton Silvers, SO 20:22 6:33
Tobias Coy, FR 20:46 6:41
Chase Fiser, FR 20:56 6:44
Devin Taylor, FR 21:09 6:48
Jordan Clark, SO 21:28 6:55
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Wyatt Bailey, JR 21:33 6:56
Spencer Pitts, SO 21:34 6:56
Carter Engelbrecht,
FR 21:50 7:02

Austin Ingle, SO 22:23 7:12
Ethan Wengert, SR 22:59 7:24
Jaxon Arns, FR 23:03 7:25
Gabe O'Brien, SO 23:26 7:33
Noah Robben, SO 23:54 7:42
Cainen Murra, FR 24:09 7:47
Caleb Wirtz, SO 24:13 7:48
Preston Weber, FR 25:16 8:08
Jacob Seitzer, FR 26:00 8:22
Eli Clayton, SO 29:08 9:23
Marshall Moore, SR 29:34 9:31
Ethan Swartz, SO 31:04 10:00

Place 5 Dike-New
Hartford

Time Spread =
1:39

Ave Time =
19:15 Score = 153

Place Name Time Pace mpm Top
17 Seth Wibben, SR 18:21 5:54
26 Conlee Lyons, JR 19:02 6:08
32 Sawyer Loger, SR 19:25 6:15

33 Giacomo Gilardo,
SR 19:29 6:16

45 Isaiah Woodley, SR 20:00 6:26
56 Ian Steffen, FR 20:26 6:35

64 Reece Harrenstein,
JR 20:40 6:39

Jacob Clay, JR 21:50 7:02
Parker Latwesen,
FR 22:00 7:05

Caden Ragsdale,
JR 22:08 7:07

Sawyer Wibben, FR 22:08 7:07
Seth Eden, SR 23:10 7:27
Brady Huff, SR 23:17 7:30
Nik Vatthana, SR 23:29 7:33
Ethan Adolphs, JR 23:30 7:34
Mason Lage, SO 23:35 7:36
Liam Hoffman, SR 23:39 7:37
Jacob Gibbs, FR 23:42 7:38
Jacob Thompson,
SR 24:58 8:02

Carter Sherwood,
JR 25:20 8:09

Andrew Sloth, SR 25:55 8:20
Braden Claude, SO 26:16 8:27
Louie Fettkether,
FR 36:58 11:54

Place 6 Saydel Time Spread =
2:58

Ave Time =
19:49 Score = 214

Place Name Time Pace mpm Top
20 Caleb Jurgensen,

JR 18:29 5:57

25 Ryan Hynick, JR 18:59 6:07

36 Seth Plascencia,
JR 19:37 6:19
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58 Austin Pyles, JR 20:31 6:36
75 Ben Kayser, SO 21:27 6:54
85 Garrett Shinn, SR 21:59 7:05

86 Manny Mazariegos,
JR 22:08 7:07

Caleb Hecker, FR 22:47 7:20
Kenne Michael, SO 22:49 7:21
Makail Brooks, JR 25:06 8:05
Corbin Lilly, SR 26:30 8:32
Trevor Lause, FR 27:38 8:54

Place 7 Ogden Time Spread =
2:22

Ave Time =
19:46 Score = 224

Place Name Time Pace mpm Top
19 Stephen Flynn, SO 18:27 5:56
22 Garrett Buxton, JR 18:37 6:00
57 Rhett Johnson, SR 20:28 6:35

59 Preston Gronseth,
SR 20:31 6:36

67 Landon Smith, JR 20:49 6:42
76 Linden Seeger, FR 21:33 6:56
80 Cole Bennett, SR 21:46 7:00

Cade Barnett, SR 22:44 7:19
Lance Longhorn,
SR 22:57 7:23

Matt Sauer, SR 23:58 7:43
Bryan Woodall, SR 24:43 7:57
Jacob Samuelson,
SO 24:55 8:01

Carter Stonehocker,
SR 25:47 8:18

Place 8 Woodward
Academy

Time Spread =
3:09

Ave Time =
19:56 Score = 228

Place Name Time Pace mpm Top
12 Ephirem Gurisho,

FR 18:13 5:52

34 Juan Portilo, SO 19:31 6:17
42 Allan MacIas, SO 19:51 6:23

66 Evante Dorsey-
Carroll, JR 20:45 6:41

74 Quang Lam, JR 21:21 6:52
97 Devin Mullin, JR 22:56 7:23

105 Anthony Gardner,
FR 23:58 7:43

Chris Becker, FR 25:00 8:03
Omar Hamad, FR 28:32 9:11

Place 9 Webster City Time Spread =
2:22

Ave Time =
19:56 Score = 230

Place Name Time Pace mpm Top
14 John Piaszynski,

SR 18:17 5:53

46 Alex Hooker, SR 20:03 6:27
47 Max Harfst, SR 20:03 6:27
61 Tucker Judkins, SR 20:38 6:38

62 Jackson Moberly,
JR 20:39 6:39

69 Isaac Bernard, SR 21:07 6:48
73 Jose Ramirez, FR 21:15 6:50
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Daltyn Peck, SR 21:45 7:00
Reece Sadler, SO 21:51 7:02
Cole Reiling, FR 22:27 7:14
Michael Gilbert, SR 23:14 7:29
Patrick Rief, JR 24:12 7:47
Brock Blake, SR 25:21 8:10
Drew Nielsen, JR 25:29 8:12
Alex Nielsen, SO 26:21 8:29
Zhak Johnson, JR 26:50 8:38
Dylan Schwering,
JR 28:19 9:07

Matt Borkowski, FR 33:12 10:41

Place 10 Woodward
Granger

Time Spread =
2:27

Ave Time =
20:20 Score = 268

Place Name Time Pace mpm Top
31 Trevor Faltonson,

SO 19:12 6:11

44 Alex Bice, JR 19:55 6:25
50 Dylan Steele, JR 20:09 6:29
65 Xavier Ibarra, SO 20:42 6:40
78 Noah Gleason, SR 21:39 6:58
79 Caleb Jones, JR 21:40 6:58
102 Alex Foster, FR 23:22 7:31

Dilynn Lewiston,
SR 23:23 7:31

Kurt Crouse, SO 23:24 7:32
Colt Palmer, SR 23:56 7:42
Andrew Anderson,
JR 24:43 7:57

Nick Buch, JR 25:11 8:06
Nate Rosen, JR 25:32 8:13
Lucas Hansen, FR 27:48 8:57
Joel Harney, FR 27:49 8:57
Logan Roll, SO 29:18 9:26
Tjaden Smeltzer,
FR 29:23 9:27

Place 11 Nevada Time Spread =
3:34

Ave Time =
20:28 Score = 280

Place Name Time Pace mpm Top
15 Dalton Baker, SR 18:18 5:53

43 Caleb Pawlovich,
JR 19:54 6:24

63 Hudson Vermillion,
SR 20:40 6:39

77 Bryce Sutherland,
SO 21:35 6:57

82 Taylor Maiefski, SR 21:52 7:02
87 Marcus Nelson, FR 22:08 7:08
96 Ethan Shawgo, SR 22:47 7:20

Nate Dumbaugh,
FR 24:20 7:50

Caelan Sullivan-
Pecha, FR 25:04 8:04

Cale Dumbaugh,
SR 26:01 8:23

Caleb Gilchrist, FR 30:16 9:44
Korin Kenealy, SO 30:29 9:49
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Place 12 Kuemper
Catholic

Time Spread =
3:53

Ave Time =
20:35

Score = 297

Place Name Time Pace mpm Top
16 Tyler Putney, JR 18:19 5:54
52 Jack Hagen, JR 20:10 6:29
70 Sam Janssen, FR 21:07 6:48
71 Austin Hulsing, JR 21:09 6:48
88 Carter Soppe, SO 22:11 7:09

99 Mitchell Badding,
SO 23:03 7:25

101 Carson Ludwig, JR 23:20 7:31
Cole Uhlenkamp,
SR 26:14 8:27

Grant Nielsen, SO 26:26 8:30
Jake Ferneding, FR 26:37 8:34
Brett Wanninger, JR 29:55 9:38
Bauer Noah, SO 29:57 9:38
Evan Brincks, JR 30:03 9:40
Jared Craig, FR 30:40 9:52
Trenten Eisheid, FR 31:04 10:00

Place 13 Southeast
Valley

Time Spread =
2:50

Ave Time =
20:52 Score = 312

Place Name Time Pace mpm Top
29 Coledon Bethel, SR 19:06 6:09
35 Ben Carlson, SR 19:35 6:18
81 Isaiah Gibbs, SR 21:49 7:01
83 Robert Jepsen, JR 21:54 7:03

84 Zach Thompson,
FR 21:57 7:04

92 Carson Suchan, FR 22:21 7:12
98 Parker Johnson, JR 23:02 7:25

Nolan Jackson, JR 23:10 7:27
Asa Haub, FR 23:42 7:38
Blake Peterson, SO 23:48 7:40
Caleb Kaltschnee,
FR 23:58 7:43

Ross Halligan, JR 25:20 8:09
Dalton Dencklau,
SR 26:23 8:30

Dillon Sytsma, SR 26:38 8:34
Lincoln Miller, JR 26:53 8:39
Mason King, FR 27:21 8:48
Evan McCrady, SR 27:46 8:56
Andrew Urelius, SR 27:59 9:00
Blane Martens, SR 28:18 9:06
Aj Smith, JR 29:18 9:26
Logan Stapp, SO 32:02 10:19
Sam Sytsma, SO 32:48 10:34
Will Halligan, FR 36:11 11:39
Zane Geis, JR 36:53 11:52

Place 14 Greene County Time Spread =
2:27

Ave Time =
20:47 Score = 315

Place Name Time Pace mpm Top
49 Luis Velazco, SO 20:08 6:29
51 Jack Bryson, SR 20:09 6:29
53 Connor Brus, SO 20:10 6:30
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68 Logan Woodruff,
FR

20:54 6:44

94 Jayden Carstensen,
FR 22:34 7:16

95 Trevor Lebeck, JR 22:40 7:18
106 Jax Carstensen, FR 24:08 7:46

Brian Hardaway, JR 25:02 8:03
Ethan Larsen, FR 25:58 8:21
Anthony Tolsdorf,
SO 28:05 9:02

Place 15 Colo-NESCO Time Spread =
1:15

Ave Time =
22:31 Score = 466

Place Name Time Pace mpm Top
89 Jacob Reischauer,

SO 22:13 7:09

90 Ryan Wonders, SO 22:13 7:09
91 Chevy Dunlap, SO 22:15 7:10
93 Shawn Gilbert, JR 22:27 7:13
103 Ben Rouse, FR 23:28 7:33
107 Luke Hill, JR 24:37 7:56
109 Alex Rouse, FR 26:39 8:35

Scott Miller, SR 27:01 8:42

Place 16 Pleasantville Time Spread =
9:40

Ave Time =
24:34 Score = 476

Place Name Time Pace mpm Top
54 Devon Luing, FR 20:15 6:31
100 Jeremy Colboth, JR 23:19 7:30
104 Trevor Pulse, SO 23:50 7:40
108 Justin Nickel, SO 25:31 8:13
110 Brittan McGill, SO 29:54 9:38

    Incomplete Teams: 

Return to home page
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Place School 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Total Ave Spread
    1 North Polk Middle School 1 6 7 12 14 17 25 40 14:38 2:03     
    2 Nevada Middle School 2 8 13 22 24 31 37 69 15:10 2:59     
    3 ADM Middle School 10 11 18 19 23 39 58 81 15:38 1:16     
    4 Gilbert Middle School 9 16 20 21 28 29 36 94 15:51 1:32     
    5 Roland Story Middle School 3 5 27 30 32 49 60 97 15:42 2:28     
    6 Bondurant-Farrar Middle School 4 15 35 47 55 57 63 156 16:54 4:44     
    7 Colo-NESCO Middle School 33 40 41 43 53 59 74 210 18:01 2:08     
    8 Kuemper Catholic Middle School 34 45 46 50 51 61 70 226 18:18 1:53     
    9 Ogden Middle School 26 38 48 56 62 64 66 230 18:20 3:23     
    10 Pleasantville Middle School 42 52 65 67 71 73 75 297 20:15 4:12     
    11 Southeast Valley Middle School 44 54 68 69 72 307 20:46 4:01     

2018 NORSEMEN CROSS COUNTRY
INVITATIONAL

 MS GIRLS
 Story City, IA * River Bend Golf Course

 Thursday, September 20, 2018
 Sunny and Windy 89°

 Timing/Scoring by:Brett Carney - All American Timing

MS Girls MS Boys HS Girls HS Boys

    Incomplete Teams: Greene County Middle School  Madrid Middle School  South
Hamilton Middle School  Woodward Granger Middle School 

    Place Score Name School Time Pace
mpm     

    1 1 Liza Schaffer, 8th North Polk Middle School 13:15 6:38     
    2 2 Tori Meineke, 7th Nevada Middle School 13:19 6:40     
    3 3 Lauryn Kilstofte, 7th Roland Story Middle School 14:14 7:07     

    4 4 Bridget Johnson, 8th Bondurant-Farrar Middle
School 14:20 7:10     

    5 5 Elizabeth Ihle, 7th Roland Story Middle School 14:35 7:17     
    6 6 Abby Bell, 7th North Polk Middle School 14:40 7:20     
    7 Paige Doolittle, 8th South Hamilton Middle School 14:40 7:20     
    8 7 Lesl Schoenber, 8th North Polk Middle School 14:44 7:22     
    9 8 Allison Kruzich, 8th Nevada Middle School 14:52 7:26     
    10 9 Abby McGuire, 8th Gilbert Middle School 14:57 7:29     
    11 10 Sarah Tapken, 8th ADM Middle School 15:01 7:30     
    12 11 Callie Moyer, 8th ADM Middle School 15:05 7:32     
    13 12 Sophie Hilsabeck, 7th North Polk Middle School 15:10 7:35     
    14 13 Cece Scarff, 7th Nevada Middle School 15:11 7:36     
    15 14 Maddie Bond, 8th North Polk Middle School 15:18 7:39     
    16 Piper Steburg, 8th Madrid Middle School 15:30 7:45     

    17 15 Lily O'Brien, 8th Bondurant-Farrar Middle
School 15:36 7:48     

    18 16 Brooke Hamer, 7th Gilbert Middle School 15:36 7:48     
    19 17 Aubrie Kiesling, 8th North Polk Middle School 15:42 7:51     
    20 Ashlyn Erickson, 7th South Hamilton Middle School 15:49 7:54     
    21 18 Sophia Chesney, 8th ADM Middle School 15:53 7:56     
    22 19 Tatum Schmitz, 7th ADM Middle School 15:54 7:57     
    23 20 Maddy Shannon, 7th Gilbert Middle School 16:05 8:03     
    24 21 Ellie Pyle, 8th Gilbert Middle School 16:07 8:04     

http://fitnesssports.com/XCResults/2018/RolandStoryInvite/NORSEMEN-MS-Girls.html
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    25 22 Natalie Barber, 8th Nevada Middle School 16:10 8:05     
    26 23 Lucy Mallory, 8th ADM Middle School 16:17 8:08     
    27 24 Lynze Geerdes, 7th Nevada Middle School 16:19 8:09     
    28 25 Avery Bird, 7th North Polk Middle School 16:22 8:11     
    29 26 Dakota Tromblay, 7th Ogden Middle School 16:27 8:13     
    30 27 Faith Springer, 8th Roland Story Middle School 16:28 8:14     
    31 28 Sarah Thatcher, 7th Gilbert Middle School 16:29 8:15     
    32 29 Kamryn Ogg, 8th Gilbert Middle School 16:32 8:16     
    33 30 Ella Sirna, 8th Roland Story Middle School 16:33 8:16     
    34 31 Sarah Mehari, 7th Nevada Middle School 16:38 8:19     
    35 32 Tatum Lester, 8th Roland Story Middle School 16:42 8:21     
    36 33 Callie Kohlwes, 8th Colo-NESCO Middle School 16:43 8:21     
    37 Olivia Shannon, 8th Greene County Middle School 16:46 8:23     

    38 34 Keziah Janssen, 8th Kuemper Catholic Middle
School 16:49 8:25     

    39 35 Payton Berger, 7th Bondurant-Farrar Middle
School 16:50 8:25     

    40 36 Kaylan Schmidt, 7th Gilbert Middle School 16:50 8:25     
    41 Tessa Williams, 8th North Polk Middle School 16:57 8:28     
    42 37 Bridget Cahill, 8th Nevada Middle School 16:58 8:29     
    43 Clare Stahr, 7th Gilbert Middle School 17:16 8:38     
    44 38 Kayden Spencer, 8th Ogden Middle School 17:34 8:47     
    45 39 Alexis Nemechek, 8th ADM Middle School 17:35 8:48     
    46 Lexi Rediske, 7th North Polk Middle School 17:36 8:48     
    47 Shea Feller, 8th North Polk Middle School 17:47 8:54     
    48 Ava Johnson, 8th Gilbert Middle School 17:50 8:55     
    49 40 Abby Hostetler, 8th Colo-NESCO Middle School 17:53 8:57     
    50 Anna Patterson, 7th North Polk Middle School 17:56 8:58     
    51 Valerie Wagner, 7th South Hamilton Middle School 18:03 9:01     

    52 Mikayala Lauritsen,
8th Gilbert Middle School 18:03 9:02     

    53 41 Katie Spalding, 8th Colo-NESCO Middle School 18:13 9:07     
    54 42 Ashlyn McConnell, 8th Pleasantville Middle School 18:15 9:07     
    55 43 Maia Lundquist, 8th Colo-NESCO Middle School 18:23 9:12     
    56 Koda Koster, 7th South Hamilton Middle School 18:24 9:12     
    57 Addi Davis, 7th North Polk Middle School 18:31 9:15     

    58 44 Kylee Gregory, 7th Southeast Valley Middle
School 18:33 9:17     

    59 45 Amelia Holt, 7th Kuemper Catholic Middle
School 18:37 9:19     

    60 46 Calley Ferneding, 7th Kuemper Catholic Middle
School 18:39 9:19     

    61 47 MacKenzie Poock, 8th Bondurant-Farrar Middle
School 18:39 9:20     

    62 Katie Lavrov, FR Gilbert Middle School 18:40 9:20     
    63 48 Ella Keenan, 8th Ogden Middle School 18:40 9:20     
    64 49 Kayley Birkland, 8th Roland Story Middle School 18:41 9:21     

    65 50 Vivian Meyers, 8th Kuemper Catholic Middle
School 18:42 9:21     

    66 51 Kaisen Stypa, 7th Kuemper Catholic Middle
School 18:43 9:21     

    67 52 Peyton Seuferer, 8th Pleasantville Middle School 18:45 9:22     
    68 Anna Tallman, 8th Gilbert Middle School 18:46 9:23     
    69 Ellie Ellingson, 7th Gilbert Middle School 18:50 9:25     
    70 53 Annabelle Nessa, 7th Colo-NESCO Middle School 18:51 9:26     
    71 Abby Terrones, 8th Gilbert Middle School 19:00 9:30     

    72 54 Kalie Buenting, 7th Southeast Valley Middle
School 19:02 9:31     
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    73 55 Fleenor Emma, 8th Bondurant-Farrar Middle
School

19:04 9:32     

    74 56 Marinza Roosa, 7th Ogden Middle School 19:08 9:34     
    75 Josie Farmer, 7th Nevada Middle School 19:10 9:35     

    76 57 Bruce Maggie, 7th Bondurant-Farrar Middle
School 19:15 9:37     

    77 Autumn Stevens, 8th Greene County Middle School 19:17 9:38     
    78 58 Emma Fountas, 8th ADM Middle School 19:21 9:40     
    79 59 Kaylee Fisher, 8th Colo-NESCO Middle School 19:24 9:42     
    80 Sadie Gilbertson, 8th Greene County Middle School 19:26 9:43     
    81 Bella Linberg, 8th Greene County Middle School 19:28 9:44     
    82 60 Karly Parker, 8th Roland Story Middle School 19:32 9:46     
    83 Addy Trulson, 7th North Polk Middle School 19:35 9:48     
    84 Grace Smithey, 8th North Polk Middle School 19:36 9:48     

    85 61 Haley Lux, 8th Kuemper Catholic Middle
School 19:39 9:49     

    86 62 Brenlie Graden, 8th Ogden Middle School 19:50 9:55     
    87 Piper Giles, 8th ADM Middle School 19:50 9:55     

    88 63 Waterhouse Ali, 8th Bondurant-Farrar Middle
School 20:06 10:03     

    89 64 Allie Buxton, 8th Ogden Middle School 20:12 10:06     
    90 65 Madilyn Rowson, 7th Pleasantville Middle School 20:18 10:09     
    91 66 Birdgit Mayse, 8th Ogden Middle School 20:26 10:13     

    92 Paris Bennet, 8th Bondurant-Farrar Middle
School 20:30 10:15     

    93 Carolyn Koenig, 8th Gilbert Middle School 20:46 10:23     
    94 Jordan Litteral, 8th Gilbert Middle School 20:47 10:23     
    95 Alivia Maeder, 7th Madrid Middle School 21:02 10:31     
    96 Sammie Pagel, 8th Madrid Middle School 21:06 10:33     
    97 Kathryn Limas, 7th Roland Story Middle School 21:13 10:37     

    98 Samantha McDaniel,
8th Gilbert Middle School 21:19 10:40     

    99 67 Sophia Mason, 8th Pleasantville Middle School 21:31 10:45     

    100 68 Harley Eckert, 7th Southeast Valley Middle
School 21:40 10:50     

    101 Celie Gardiner, 7th ADM Middle School 21:44 10:52     

    102 Ella Bearbower, 7th Woodward Granger Middle
School 21:49 10:55     

    103 Sydney Steenhoek, 7th Gilbert Middle School 21:50 10:55     
    104 Emma Miller, 7th Ogden Middle School 21:55 10:58     

    105 Emma Bruce, 8th Bondurant-Farrar Middle
School 21:57 10:59     

    106 Libby Grell, 7th Woodward Granger Middle
School 21:58 10:59     

    107 69 Bella Smith, 7th Southeast Valley Middle
School 22:01 11:01     

    108 Emma Schippers, 8th ADM Middle School 22:05 11:02     

    109 70 Sydney Bellinghause,
7th

Kuemper Catholic Middle
School 22:13 11:06     

    110 71 Joslynn McCormick,
7th Pleasantville Middle School 22:26 11:13     

    111 72 Brylie Butrick, 7th Southeast Valley Middle
School 22:34 11:17     

    112 73 Emily Lisenko, 7th Pleasantville Middle School 22:37 11:18     
    113 Liz Rowley, 7th ADM Middle School 22:38 11:19     
    114 74 Sarah Brinkman, 8th Colo-NESCO Middle School 22:51 11:25     
    115 Robyn Wingate, 8th Madrid Middle School 23:11 11:36     
    116 75 Mallory Thorpe, 7th Pleasantville Middle School 23:21 11:40     
    117 Katherine Nickel, 7th Pleasantville Middle School 23:50 11:55     
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    118 Finley Cowden, 7th Pleasantville Middle School 23:51 11:55     

    119 Claire Praska, 7th Woodward Granger Middle
School 24:03 12:02     

    120 Katie Rouse, 7th Colo-NESCO Middle School 24:29 12:15     
    121 Tatum Anthony, 8th ADM Middle School 24:36 12:18     
    122 Jenna Buchele, 8th Gilbert Middle School 24:53 12:27     
    123 Galaxie Cable, 7th Colo-NESCO Middle School 25:13 12:37     
    124 Elle Ngyyen, 7th Gilbert Middle School 26:14 13:07     

    125 Gabby Griffin, 7th Woodward Granger Middle
School 27:19 13:39     

    126 Lili Skinner, 7th Colo-NESCO Middle School 28:08 14:04     

Place 1 North Polk
Middle School

Time Spread =
2:03

Ave Time =
14:38 Score = 40

Place Name Time Pace mpm Top
1 Liza Schaffer, 8th 13:15 6:38
6 Abby Bell, 7th 14:40 7:20
7 Lesl Schoenber, 8th 14:44 7:22

12 Sophie Hilsabeck,
7th 15:10 7:35

14 Maddie Bond, 8th 15:18 7:39
17 Aubrie Kiesling, 8th 15:42 7:51
25 Avery Bird, 7th 16:22 8:11

Tessa Williams, 8th 16:57 8:28
Lexi Rediske, 7th 17:36 8:48
Shea Feller, 8th 17:47 8:54
Anna Patterson, 7th 17:56 8:58
Addi Davis, 7th 18:31 9:15
Addy Trulson, 7th 19:35 9:48
Grace Smithey, 8th 19:36 9:48

Place 2 Nevada Middle
School

Time Spread =
2:59

Ave Time =
15:10 Score = 69

Place Name Time Pace mpm Top
2 Tori Meineke, 7th 13:19 6:40
8 Allison Kruzich, 8th 14:52 7:26

13 Cece Scarff, 7th 15:11 7:36
22 Natalie Barber, 8th 16:10 8:05
24 Lynze Geerdes, 7th 16:19 8:09
31 Sarah Mehari, 7th 16:38 8:19
37 Bridget Cahill, 8th 16:58 8:29

Josie Farmer, 7th 19:10 9:35

Place 3 ADM Middle
School

Time Spread =
1:16

Ave Time =
15:38 Score = 81

Place Name Time Pace mpm Top
10 Sarah Tapken, 8th 15:01 7:30
11 Callie Moyer, 8th 15:05 7:32

18 Sophia Chesney,
8th 15:53 7:56

19 Tatum Schmitz, 7th 15:54 7:57
23 Lucy Mallory, 8th 16:17 8:08

39 Alexis Nemechek,
8th 17:35 8:48

58 Emma Fountas, 8th 19:21 9:40
Piper Giles, 8th 19:50 9:55
Celie Gardiner, 7th 21:44 10:52
Emma Schippers, 22:05 11:02
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8th
Liz Rowley, 7th 22:38 11:19
Tatum Anthony, 8th 24:36 12:18

Place 4 Gilbert Middle
School

Time Spread =
1:32

Ave Time =
15:51 Score = 94

Place Name Time Pace mpm Top
9 Abby McGuire, 8th 14:57 7:29

16 Brooke Hamer, 7th 15:36 7:48

20 Maddy Shannon,
7th 16:05 8:03

21 Ellie Pyle, 8th 16:07 8:04
28 Sarah Thatcher, 7th 16:29 8:15
29 Kamryn Ogg, 8th 16:32 8:16
36 Kaylan Schmidt, 7th 16:50 8:25

Clare Stahr, 7th 17:16 8:38
Ava Johnson, 8th 17:50 8:55
Mikayala Lauritsen,
8th 18:03 9:02

Katie Lavrov, FR 18:40 9:20
Anna Tallman, 8th 18:46 9:23
Ellie Ellingson, 7th 18:50 9:25
Abby Terrones, 8th 19:00 9:30
Carolyn Koenig, 8th 20:46 10:23
Jordan Litteral, 8th 20:47 10:23
Samantha
McDaniel, 8th 21:19 10:40

Sydney Steenhoek,
7th 21:50 10:55

Jenna Buchele, 8th 24:53 12:27
Elle Ngyyen, 7th 26:14 13:07

Place 5 Roland Story
Middle School

Time Spread =
2:28

Ave Time =
15:42 Score = 97

Place Name Time Pace mpm Top
3 Lauryn Kilstofte, 7th 14:14 7:07
5 Elizabeth Ihle, 7th 14:35 7:17

27 Faith Springer, 8th 16:28 8:14
30 Ella Sirna, 8th 16:33 8:16
32 Tatum Lester, 8th 16:42 8:21
49 Kayley Birkland, 8th 18:41 9:21
60 Karly Parker, 8th 19:32 9:46

Kathryn Limas, 7th 21:13 10:37

Place 6
Bondurant-
Farrar Middle
School

Time Spread =
4:44

Ave Time =
16:54 Score = 156

Place Name Time Pace mpm Top
4 Bridget Johnson,

8th 14:20 7:10

15 Lily O'Brien, 8th 15:36 7:48
35 Payton Berger, 7th 16:50 8:25

47 MacKenzie Poock,
8th 18:39 9:20

55 Fleenor Emma, 8th 19:04 9:32
57 Bruce Maggie, 7th 19:15 9:37
63 Waterhouse Ali, 8th 20:06 10:03

Paris Bennet, 8th 20:30 10:15
Emma Bruce, 8th 21:57 10:59
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Place 7 Colo-NESCO
Middle School

Time Spread =
2:08

Ave Time =
18:01

Score = 210

Place Name Time Pace mpm Top
33 Callie Kohlwes, 8th 16:43 8:21
40 Abby Hostetler, 8th 17:53 8:57
41 Katie Spalding, 8th 18:13 9:07
43 Maia Lundquist, 8th 18:23 9:12

53 Annabelle Nessa,
7th 18:51 9:26

59 Kaylee Fisher, 8th 19:24 9:42

74 Sarah Brinkman,
8th 22:51 11:25

Katie Rouse, 7th 24:29 12:15
Galaxie Cable, 7th 25:13 12:37
Lili Skinner, 7th 28:08 14:04

Place 8
Kuemper
Catholic
Middle School

Time Spread =
1:53

Ave Time =
18:18 Score = 226

Place Name Time Pace mpm Top
34 Keziah Janssen,

8th 16:49 8:25

45 Amelia Holt, 7th 18:37 9:19

46 Calley Ferneding,
7th 18:39 9:19

50 Vivian Meyers, 8th 18:42 9:21
51 Kaisen Stypa, 7th 18:43 9:21
61 Haley Lux, 8th 19:39 9:49

70 Sydney
Bellinghause, 7th 22:13 11:06

Place 9 Ogden Middle
School

Time Spread =
3:23

Ave Time =
18:20 Score = 230

Place Name Time Pace mpm Top
26 Dakota Tromblay,

7th 16:27 8:13

38 Kayden Spencer,
8th 17:34 8:47

48 Ella Keenan, 8th 18:40 9:20
56 Marinza Roosa, 7th 19:08 9:34
62 Brenlie Graden, 8th 19:50 9:55
64 Allie Buxton, 8th 20:12 10:06
66 Birdgit Mayse, 8th 20:26 10:13

Emma Miller, 7th 21:55 10:58

Place 10 Pleasantville
Middle School

Time Spread =
4:12

Ave Time =
20:15 Score = 297

Place Name Time Pace mpm Top
42 Ashlyn McConnell,

8th 18:15 9:07

52 Peyton Seuferer,
8th 18:45 9:22

65 Madilyn Rowson,
7th 20:18 10:09

67 Sophia Mason, 8th 21:31 10:45

71 Joslynn
McCormick, 7th 22:26 11:13

73 Emily Lisenko, 7th 22:37 11:18
75 Mallory Thorpe, 7th 23:21 11:40
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Katherine Nickel,
7th

23:50 11:55

Finley Cowden, 7th 23:51 11:55

Place 11
Southeast
Valley Middle
School

Time Spread =
4:01

Ave Time =
20:46 Score = 307

Place Name Time Pace mpm Top
44 Kylee Gregory, 7th 18:33 9:17
54 Kalie Buenting, 7th 19:02 9:31
68 Harley Eckert, 7th 21:40 10:50
69 Bella Smith, 7th 22:01 11:01
72 Brylie Butrick, 7th 22:34 11:17

    Incomplete Teams: 
Greene County Middle School

Place Name Time Pace Top
37 Olivia Shannon, 8th 16:45.83 8:23
77 Autumn Stevens, 8th 19:16.52 9:38
80 Sadie Gilbertson, 8th 19:25.77 9:43
81 Bella Linberg, 8th 19:28.19 9:44

Madrid Middle School
Place Name Time Pace Top

16 Piper Steburg, 8th 15:29.72 7:45
95 Alivia Maeder, 7th 21:01.79 10:31
96 Sammie Pagel, 8th 21:05.55 10:33
115 Robyn Wingate, 8th 23:11.14 11:36

South Hamilton Middle School
Place Name Time Pace Top

7 Paige Doolittle, 8th 14:40.43 7:20
20 Ashlyn Erickson, 7th 15:48.93 7:54
51 Valerie Wagner, 7th 18:02.80 9:01
56 Koda Koster, 7th 18:24.47 9:12

Woodward Granger Middle School
Place Name Time Pace Top

102 Ella Bearbower, 7th 21:49.14 10:55
106 Libby Grell, 7th 21:58.38 10:59
119 Claire Praska, 7th 24:03.32 12:02
125 Gabby Griffin, 7th 27:18.87 13:39

Return to home page
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Place School 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Total Ave Spread
    1 North Polk Middle School 1 2 3 8 10 13 28 24 12:20 1:02     
    2 Nevada Middle School 4 6 9 18 19 20 34 56 13:03 1:16     
    3 Greene County Middle School 7 16 17 25 35 65 68 100 13:34 1:26     
    4 South Hamilton Middle School 5 12 31 42 64 154 13:58 3:07     
    5 Kuemper Catholic Middle School 14 27 32 43 59 61 71 175 14:17 2:04     
    6 Ogden Middle School 24 36 38 44 47 66 67 189 14:22 1:04     
    7 Roland Story Middle School 15 23 48 52 54 60 70 192 14:31 1:53     
    8 Gilbert Middle School 26 33 45 49 50 58 63 203 14:33 1:06     
    9 Bondurant-Farrar Middle School 21 37 46 51 55 56 57 210 14:38 1:32     
    10 ADM Middle School 22 39 40 41 69 72 73 211 14:35 2:13     
    11 Madrid Middle School 11 29 74 81 83 84 85 278 16:28 7:30     
    12 Woodward Granger Middle School 53 62 75 76 79 80 82 345 16:20 2:34     
    13 Woodside Middle School 30 77 78 86 87 358 20:14 15:04     

2018 NORSEMEN CROSS COUNTRY
INVITATIONAL

 MS BOYS
 Story City, IA * River Bend Golf Course

 Thursday, September 20, 2018
 Sunny and Windy 89°

 Timing/Scoring by:Brett Carney - All American Timing

MS Girls MS Boys HS Girls HS Boys

    Incomplete Teams: Colo-NESCO Middle School  Pleasantville Middle School  Southeast
Valley Middle School 

    Place Score Name School Time Pace
mpm     

    1 1 Zach Sporaa, 8th North Polk Middle School 11:45 5:53     
    2 2 Austin Stierman, 8th North Polk Middle School 11:58 5:59     
    3 3 Max Sporaa, 8th North Polk Middle School 12:25 6:12     
    4 4 Rhett Harter, 7th Nevada Middle School 12:27 6:14     

    5 5 Eli Potter, 8th South Hamilton Middle
School 12:34 6:17     

    6 6 Owen Freeman, 8th Nevada Middle School 12:36 6:18     

    7 7 Dakota Mobley, 8th Greene County Middle
School 12:43 6:22     

    8 8 Ethan Stierman, 8th North Polk Middle School 12:45 6:22     
    9 9 Zach Deveno, 7th Nevada Middle School 12:46 6:23     
    10 10 Alik McIlravy, 7th North Polk Middle School 12:47 6:24     
    11 11 Ethan Loutzenheiser, 7th Madrid Middle School 12:50 6:25     

    12 12 Landon Grove, 8th South Hamilton Middle
School 13:00 6:30     

    13 13 Will Ford, 8th North Polk Middle School 13:08 6:34     

    14 14 Jaydin Olberding, 8th Kuemper Catholic Middle
School 13:20 6:40     

    15 15 Levi Webb, 8th Roland Story Middle School 13:22 6:41     

    16 16 Ethan Frederick, 8th Greene County Middle
School 13:31 6:45     

    17 17 Jose Velazco, 8th Greene County Middle
School 13:37 6:49     

    18 18 Nick Frideres, 8th Nevada Middle School 13:41 6:51     
    19 19 Carter Holland, 7th Nevada Middle School 13:43 6:52     

http://fitnesssports.com/XCResults/2018/RolandStoryInvite/NORSEMEN-MS-Girls.html
http://fitnesssports.com/XCResults/2018/RolandStoryInvite/NORSEMEN-MS-Boys.html
http://fitnesssports.com/XCResults/2018/RolandStoryInvite/NORSEMEN-HS-Girls.html
http://fitnesssports.com/XCResults/2018/RolandStoryInvite/NORSEMEN-HS-Boys.html
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    20 20 Jackson Reid, 7th Nevada Middle School 13:45 6:53     

    21 21 Fiser Connor, 7th Bondurant-Farrar Middle
School 13:46 6:53     

    22 22 Tom Hook, 7th ADM Middle School 13:47 6:53     
    23 23 Cade Anderson, 7th Roland Story Middle School 13:51 6:55     
    24 24 Payton Van Sickle, 8th Ogden Middle School 13:52 6:56     

    25 25 Lucas Jablonski, 8th Greene County Middle
School 13:53 6:56     

    26 26 Harrison Kraehling, 7th Gilbert Middle School 13:56 6:58     

    27 27 Blake Heiman, 8th Kuemper Catholic Middle
School 13:56 6:58     

    28 28 Cole Haverman, 8th North Polk Middle School 14:00 7:00     
    29 29 Clay Warson, 7th Madrid Middle School 14:01 7:01     
    30 30 Jonah Peak, 8th Woodside Middle School 14:03 7:01     

    31 31 Seth Pencook, 8th South Hamilton Middle
School 14:03 7:01     

    32 32 Easton Klein, 8th Kuemper Catholic Middle
School 14:06 7:03     

    33 33 Zain Mueller, 7th Gilbert Middle School 14:07 7:04     
    34 34 Rowan Steele, 7th Nevada Middle School 14:07 7:04     

    35 35 Kolby Angell, 7th Greene County Middle
School 14:09 7:04     

    36 Kyle Kingsbury, 7th Nevada Middle School 14:10 7:05     
    37 36 Parker Trusler, 8th Ogden Middle School 14:11 7:05     

    38 37 Robinson-Satthof Caden,
7th

Bondurant-Farrar Middle
School 14:12 7:06     

    39 38 Jordan King, 8th Ogden Middle School 14:14 7:07     
    40 39 Kyler Hegarty, 8th ADM Middle School 14:19 7:10     
    41 Nolan Mandernach, 7th North Polk Middle School 14:21 7:10     
    42 40 Hubie Chaplin, 7th ADM Middle School 14:21 7:10     

    43 Cooper Nuss, 8th Southeast Valley Middle
School 14:27 7:13     

    44 Grant Aspengren, 7th North Polk Middle School 14:28 7:14     
    45 41 Caleb Kerkove, 7th ADM Middle School 14:30 7:15     

    46 42 Ben Bailey, 8th South Hamilton Middle
School 14:34 7:17     

    47 Sam Betting, 8th Nevada Middle School 14:35 7:18     
    48 Aidan Freeman, 8th Nevada Middle School 14:36 7:18     

    49 43 Owen Ferneding, 7th Kuemper Catholic Middle
School 14:37 7:18     

    50 44 Carson Van Sickle, 7th Ogden Middle School 14:37 7:18     
    51 Ross Muhlbauer, 8th North Polk Middle School 14:38 7:19     
    52 45 David Hinderaker, 8th Gilbert Middle School 14:42 7:21     

    53 46 Levi Wendt, 8th Bondurant-Farrar Middle
School 14:48 7:24     

    54 Kyle Johnson, 8th Southeast Valley Middle
School 14:49 7:24     

    55 47 Braydon Doty, 8th Ogden Middle School 14:56 7:28     
    56 48 Noah Wakefield, 7th Roland Story Middle School 14:57 7:28     
    57 Trevor Nickel, 8th Pleasantville Middle School 14:58 7:29     
    58 49 Isaac Weary, 7th Gilbert Middle School 15:00 7:30     
    59 50 Dalton Nelson, 8th Gilbert Middle School 15:01 7:31     

    60 51 Lyman Gavin, 7th Bondurant-Farrar Middle
School 15:08 7:34     

    61 52 Adam Thiel, 8th Roland Story Middle School 15:09 7:34     

    62 53 Ryan Fitch, 8th Woodward Granger Middle
School 15:11 7:35     

    63 Nate Bergerson, 8th North Polk Middle School 15:13 7:37     
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    64 54 Riley Larson, 7th Roland Story Middle School 15:15 7:38     
    65 Gavin Skaggs, 7th Nevada Middle School 15:16 7:38     

    66 55 Ried Foster, 7th Bondurant-Farrar Middle
School 15:18 7:39     

    67 56 Jonah Poock, 8th Bondurant-Farrar Middle
School 15:19 7:39     

    68 57 Greubel Jonah, 8th Bondurant-Farrar Middle
School 15:22 7:41     

    69 Joseph Dodson, 8th Nevada Middle School 15:22 7:41     
    70 58 Weston Congdon, 8th Gilbert Middle School 15:23 7:41     

    71 59 Caeden Canuso, 7th Kuemper Catholic Middle
School 15:24 7:42     

    72 Will Baumann, 7th Nevada Middle School 15:29 7:44     
    73 Calvin Franzen, 7th Nevada Middle School 15:29 7:45     
    74 60 Tegan Oliver, 8th Roland Story Middle School 15:30 7:45     

    75 Ethan Warner, 7th Bondurant-Farrar Middle
School 15:31 7:46     

    76 61 Tanner Heithoff, 7th Kuemper Catholic Middle
School 15:35 7:48     

    77 62 Dillon Limoges, 7th Woodward Granger Middle
School 15:37 7:49     

    78 63 Cason Eggert, 8th Gilbert Middle School 15:38 7:49     

    79 64 Colton Fink, 8th South Hamilton Middle
School 15:41 7:51     

    80 65 Cade Silbaugh, 8th Greene County Middle
School 15:42 7:51     

    81 66 James Grisham, 8th Ogden Middle School 15:42 7:51     
    82 67 Levi Russo, 8th Ogden Middle School 15:45 7:52     
    83 Henry Gustafson, 7th Gilbert Middle School 15:45 7:53     
    84 Sage Seeger, 7th Ogden Middle School 15:46 7:53     

    85 Spencer Suchan, 7th Southeast Valley Middle
School 15:47 7:53     

    86 Ashton Bolletta, 8th North Polk Middle School 15:48 7:54     
    87 Ian Roske, 7th Gilbert Middle School 15:51 7:55     
    88 Ryne Erickson, 7th Nevada Middle School 15:52 7:56     
    89 Frank Engstrom, 7th Nevada Middle School 15:53 7:57     

    90 68 Chad Maston, 8th Greene County Middle
School 15:59 7:59     

    91 69 Camden Hook, 8th ADM Middle School 16:00 8:00     
    92 70 Gavin Carpenter, 8th Roland Story Middle School 16:06 8:03     

    93 Truman Kruckenberg,
7th Gilbert Middle School 16:07 8:03     

    94 Colin Muhlena, 8th North Polk Middle School 16:08 8:04     
    95 Stellen Wagner, 8th Ogden Middle School 16:09 8:04     

    96 71 Carter Allman, 8th Kuemper Catholic Middle
School 16:11 8:06     

    97 72 Michael Vandermark, 8th ADM Middle School 16:13 8:07     
    98 73 Hunter Landphair, 7th ADM Middle School 16:14 8:07     
    99 Karson Winter, 8th ADM Middle School 16:15 8:07     
    100 Clayton Reitano, 8th Roland Story Middle School 16:17 8:09     
    101 Mason Herrold, 7th Nevada Middle School 16:18 8:09     
    102 Jacob Hink, 7th Roland Story Middle School 16:19 8:10     
    103 74 Ethan Weatherly, 8th Madrid Middle School 16:20 8:10     
    104 Lucas Wuebker, 7th Roland Story Middle School 16:20 8:10     

    105 75 Sawyer Genkinger, 7th Woodward Granger Middle
School 16:25 8:13     

    106 Christian Strohbl, 7th Roland Story Middle School 16:31 8:16     
    107 Nolan Rhoad, 7th Roland Story Middle School 16:38 8:19     
    108 Reece Martin, 8th Roland Story Middle School 16:42 8:21     
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    109 76 Aiden Topalovich, 7th Woodward Granger Middle
School

16:43 8:21     

    110 Ian Thomas, 7th Nevada Middle School 16:46 8:23     
    111 Nolan Clewell, 8th Gilbert Middle School 16:55 8:27     
    112 Brodie Figgins, 7th North Polk Middle School 17:01 8:31     

    113 Nate McNew, 8th Bondurant-Farrar Middle
School 17:03 8:32     

    114 Carter Ferry, 7th Southeast Valley Middle
School 17:12 8:36     

    115 Gabe Link, 7th Nevada Middle School 17:13 8:37     

    116 Jacob Greving, 7th Kuemper Catholic Middle
School 17:22 8:41     

    117 77 John Wells, 7th Woodside Middle School 17:22 8:41     
    118 Zach Holtan, 8th Gilbert Middle School 17:23 8:42     
    119 Jack Hackett, 7th Gilbert Middle School 17:24 8:42     
    120 Cole Lucchesi, 7th Roland Story Middle School 17:32 8:46     
    121 Sam Peters, 7th ADM Middle School 17:36 8:48     
    122 Bennett Congdon, 7th Gilbert Middle School 17:37 8:48     
    123 78 Conner Brooner, 8th Woodside Middle School 17:42 8:51     

    124 Aj Everly, 8th Bondurant-Farrar Middle
School 17:45 8:52     

    125 79 Nick Bermel, 8th Woodward Granger Middle
School 17:45 8:52     

    126 Colton Lee, 8th North Polk Middle School 17:48 8:54     

    127 80 Mason Dorenkamp, 8th Woodward Granger Middle
School 17:53 8:56     

    128 Matt Borkowki, 8th Kuemper Catholic Middle
School 18:00 9:00     

    129 Carson Chittick, 8th Gilbert Middle School 18:00 9:00     
    130 Aidan Wimmer, 8th Gilbert Middle School 18:08 9:04     
    131 Isaac Hill, 7th North Polk Middle School 18:10 9:05     
    132 Jacob Danilson, 8th Gilbert Middle School 18:11 9:05     
    133 Grant Konz, 7th Gilbert Middle School 18:13 9:07     
    134 Kael Anderson, 8th Gilbert Middle School 18:14 9:07     
    135 Adam Renze, 8th Gilbert Middle School 18:14 9:07     
    136 Wilson Lofstedt, 8th Gilbert Middle School 18:21 9:10     
    137 Colby Spainhower, 8th Roland Story Middle School 18:27 9:14     

    138 Hayden Farquhar, 7th Bondurant-Farrar Middle
School 18:46 9:23     

    139 81 Nic Soda, 7th Madrid Middle School 18:48 9:24     
    140 Mason Tollari, 7th ADM Middle School 19:07 9:33     
    141 Owen Embree, 7th ADM Middle School 19:07 9:33     

    142 Nicholas Hofsommer,
7th Roland Story Middle School 19:32 9:46     

    143 Spencer Weydert, 7th Gilbert Middle School 19:38 9:49     
    144 Travis Goff, 8th Gilbert Middle School 19:42 9:51     
    145 River Reitano, 7th Roland Story Middle School 19:46 9:53     
    146 Ayden McLain, 7th Roland Story Middle School 20:00 10:00     
    147 Erik Soenksen, 8th Gilbert Middle School 20:04 10:02     

    148 82 Samuel Sejnoha, 7th Woodward Granger Middle
School 20:05 10:02     

    149 Gavyn McKinney, 7th Gilbert Middle School 20:17 10:08     
    150 83 Andrew Gettler, 7th Madrid Middle School 20:20 10:10     
    151 Nathan McFarland, 8th Colo-NESCO Middle School 20:46 10:23     
    152 Carter Winter, 7th Gilbert Middle School 20:47 10:23     
    153 84 Owen Burkhart, 7th Madrid Middle School 20:56 10:28     
    154 Lane Longhorn, 8th Ogden Middle School 21:03 10:32     
    155 85 Trendan Peasley, 8th Madrid Middle School 21:04 10:32     
    156 Ethan Coil, 7th Greene County Middle 21:05 10:33     
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School
    157 Patrick Bailey, 8th Gilbert Middle School 21:07 10:33     
    158 Jason Venard, 7th Ogden Middle School 21:08 10:34     

    159 Sterling Parkinson, 7th Woodward Granger Middle
School 21:17 10:38     

    160 Holt Bellon, 7th Gilbert Middle School 21:19 10:40     
    161 Zak Buffington, 8th Gilbert Middle School 21:31 10:45     
    162 Garrett Barber, 7th Nevada Middle School 21:34 10:47     
    163 Zeke Griffiths, 7th ADM Middle School 22:39 11:19     
    164 86 Jayden Stephenson, 7th Woodside Middle School 22:55 11:27     
    165 Zach Cramer, 8th Gilbert Middle School 22:55 11:28     
    166 Nathan Barkema, 7th Roland Story Middle School 23:08 11:34     
    167 Zachery Smith, 8th Gilbert Middle School 23:29 11:44     
    168 Cole Bentley, 8th North Polk Middle School 23:57 11:59     
    169 David Hammer, 8th Ogden Middle School 25:09 12:34     

    170 87 Gabriel Durham-Kline,
8th Woodside Middle School 29:07 14:33     

    171 Gavin Palmer, 7th Ogden Middle School 29:07 14:34     

Place 1 North Polk
Middle School

Time Spread =
1:02

Ave Time =
12:20 Score = 24

Place Name Time Pace mpm Top
1 Zach Sporaa, 8th 11:45 5:53

2 Austin Stierman,
8th 11:58 5:59

3 Max Sporaa, 8th 12:25 6:12
8 Ethan Stierman, 8th 12:45 6:22

10 Alik McIlravy, 7th 12:47 6:24
13 Will Ford, 8th 13:08 6:34
28 Cole Haverman, 8th 14:00 7:00

Nolan Mandernach,
7th 14:21 7:10

Grant Aspengren,
7th 14:28 7:14

Ross Muhlbauer,
8th 14:38 7:19

Nate Bergerson,
8th 15:13 7:37

Ashton Bolletta, 8th 15:48 7:54
Colin Muhlena, 8th 16:08 8:04
Brodie Figgins, 7th 17:01 8:31
Colton Lee, 8th 17:48 8:54
Isaac Hill, 7th 18:10 9:05
Cole Bentley, 8th 23:57 11:59

Place 2 Nevada Middle
School

Time Spread =
1:16

Ave Time =
13:03 Score = 56

Place Name Time Pace mpm Top
4 Rhett Harter, 7th 12:27 6:14
6 Owen Freeman, 8th 12:36 6:18
9 Zach Deveno, 7th 12:46 6:23

18 Nick Frideres, 8th 13:41 6:51
19 Carter Holland, 7th 13:43 6:52
20 Jackson Reid, 7th 13:45 6:53
34 Rowan Steele, 7th 14:07 7:04

Kyle Kingsbury, 7th 14:10 7:05
Sam Betting, 8th 14:35 7:18
Aidan Freeman, 8th 14:36 7:18
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Gavin Skaggs, 7th 15:16 7:38
Joseph Dodson, 8th 15:22 7:41
Will Baumann, 7th 15:29 7:44
Calvin Franzen, 7th 15:29 7:45
Ryne Erickson, 7th 15:52 7:56
Frank Engstrom,
7th 15:53 7:57

Mason Herrold, 7th 16:18 8:09
Ian Thomas, 7th 16:46 8:23
Gabe Link, 7th 17:13 8:37
Garrett Barber, 7th 21:34 10:47

Place 3 Greene County
Middle School

Time Spread =
1:26

Ave Time =
13:34 Score = 100

Place Name Time Pace mpm Top
7 Dakota Mobley, 8th 12:43 6:22

16 Ethan Frederick,
8th 13:31 6:45

17 Jose Velazco, 8th 13:37 6:49

25 Lucas Jablonski,
8th 13:53 6:56

35 Kolby Angell, 7th 14:09 7:04
65 Cade Silbaugh, 8th 15:42 7:51
68 Chad Maston, 8th 15:59 7:59

Ethan Coil, 7th 21:05 10:33

Place 4
South
Hamilton
Middle School

Time Spread =
3:07

Ave Time =
13:58 Score = 154

Place Name Time Pace mpm Top
5 Eli Potter, 8th 12:34 6:17

12 Landon Grove, 8th 13:00 6:30
31 Seth Pencook, 8th 14:03 7:01
42 Ben Bailey, 8th 14:34 7:17
64 Colton Fink, 8th 15:41 7:51

Place 5
Kuemper
Catholic
Middle School

Time Spread =
2:04

Ave Time =
14:17 Score = 175

Place Name Time Pace mpm Top
14 Jaydin Olberding,

8th 13:20 6:40

27 Blake Heiman, 8th 13:56 6:58
32 Easton Klein, 8th 14:06 7:03

43 Owen Ferneding,
7th 14:37 7:18

59 Caeden Canuso,
7th 15:24 7:42

61 Tanner Heithoff, 7th 15:35 7:48
71 Carter Allman, 8th 16:11 8:06

Jacob Greving, 7th 17:22 8:41
Matt Borkowki, 8th 18:00 9:00

Place 6 Ogden Middle
School

Time Spread =
1:04

Ave Time =
14:22 Score = 189

Place Name Time Pace mpm Top
24 Payton Van Sickle,

8th 13:52 6:56

36 Parker Trusler, 8th 14:11 7:05
38 Jordan King, 8th 14:14 7:07
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44 Carson Van Sickle,
7th

14:37 7:18

47 Braydon Doty, 8th 14:56 7:28

66 James Grisham,
8th 15:42 7:51

67 Levi Russo, 8th 15:45 7:52
Sage Seeger, 7th 15:46 7:53
Stellen Wagner, 8th 16:09 8:04
Lane Longhorn, 8th 21:03 10:32
Jason Venard, 7th 21:08 10:34
David Hammer, 8th 25:09 12:34
Gavin Palmer, 7th 29:07 14:34

Place 7 Roland Story
Middle School

Time Spread =
1:53

Ave Time =
14:31 Score = 192

Place Name Time Pace mpm Top
15 Levi Webb, 8th 13:22 6:41
23 Cade Anderson, 7th 13:51 6:55

48 Noah Wakefield,
7th 14:57 7:28

52 Adam Thiel, 8th 15:09 7:34
54 Riley Larson, 7th 15:15 7:38
60 Tegan Oliver, 8th 15:30 7:45

70 Gavin Carpenter,
8th 16:06 8:03

Clayton Reitano,
8th 16:17 8:09

Jacob Hink, 7th 16:19 8:10
Lucas Wuebker, 7th 16:20 8:10
Christian Strohbl,
7th 16:31 8:16

Nolan Rhoad, 7th 16:38 8:19
Reece Martin, 8th 16:42 8:21
Cole Lucchesi, 7th 17:32 8:46
Colby Spainhower,
8th 18:27 9:14

Nicholas
Hofsommer, 7th 19:32 9:46

River Reitano, 7th 19:46 9:53
Ayden McLain, 7th 20:00 10:00
Nathan Barkema,
7th 23:08 11:34

Place 8 Gilbert Middle
School

Time Spread =
1:06

Ave Time =
14:33 Score = 203

Place Name Time Pace mpm Top
26 Harrison Kraehling,

7th 13:56 6:58

33 Zain Mueller, 7th 14:07 7:04

45 David Hinderaker,
8th 14:42 7:21

49 Isaac Weary, 7th 15:00 7:30
50 Dalton Nelson, 8th 15:01 7:31

58 Weston Congdon,
8th 15:23 7:41

63 Cason Eggert, 8th 15:38 7:49
Henry Gustafson,
7th 15:45 7:53

Ian Roske, 7th 15:51 7:55
Truman 16:07 8:03
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Kruckenberg, 7th
Nolan Clewell, 8th 16:55 8:27
Zach Holtan, 8th 17:23 8:42
Jack Hackett, 7th 17:24 8:42
Bennett Congdon,
7th 17:37 8:48

Carson Chittick, 8th 18:00 9:00
Aidan Wimmer, 8th 18:08 9:04
Jacob Danilson, 8th 18:11 9:05
Grant Konz, 7th 18:13 9:07
Kael Anderson, 8th 18:14 9:07
Adam Renze, 8th 18:14 9:07
Wilson Lofstedt, 8th 18:21 9:10
Spencer Weydert,
7th 19:38 9:49

Travis Goff, 8th 19:42 9:51
Erik Soenksen, 8th 20:04 10:02
Gavyn McKinney,
7th 20:17 10:08

Carter Winter, 7th 20:47 10:23
Patrick Bailey, 8th 21:07 10:33
Holt Bellon, 7th 21:19 10:40
Zak Buffington, 8th 21:31 10:45
Zach Cramer, 8th 22:55 11:28
Zachery Smith, 8th 23:29 11:44

Place 9
Bondurant-
Farrar Middle
School

Time Spread =
1:32

Ave Time =
14:38 Score = 210

Place Name Time Pace mpm Top
21 Fiser Connor, 7th 13:46 6:53

37 Robinson-Satthof
Caden, 7th 14:12 7:06

46 Levi Wendt, 8th 14:48 7:24
51 Lyman Gavin, 7th 15:08 7:34
55 Ried Foster, 7th 15:18 7:39
56 Jonah Poock, 8th 15:19 7:39
57 Greubel Jonah, 8th 15:22 7:41

Ethan Warner, 7th 15:31 7:46
Nate McNew, 8th 17:03 8:32
Aj Everly, 8th 17:45 8:52
Hayden Farquhar,
7th 18:46 9:23

Place 10 ADM Middle
School

Time Spread =
2:13

Ave Time =
14:35 Score = 211

Place Name Time Pace mpm Top
22 Tom Hook, 7th 13:47 6:53
39 Kyler Hegarty, 8th 14:19 7:10
40 Hubie Chaplin, 7th 14:21 7:10
41 Caleb Kerkove, 7th 14:30 7:15
69 Camden Hook, 8th 16:00 8:00

72 Michael
Vandermark, 8th 16:13 8:07

73 Hunter Landphair,
7th 16:14 8:07

Karson Winter, 8th 16:15 8:07
Sam Peters, 7th 17:36 8:48
Mason Tollari, 7th 19:07 9:33
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Owen Embree, 7th 19:07 9:33
Zeke Griffiths, 7th 22:39 11:19

Place 11 Madrid Middle
School

Time Spread =
7:30

Ave Time =
16:28 Score = 278

Place Name Time Pace mpm Top
11 Ethan

Loutzenheiser, 7th 12:50 6:25

29 Clay Warson, 7th 14:01 7:01

74 Ethan Weatherly,
8th 16:20 8:10

81 Nic Soda, 7th 18:48 9:24
83 Andrew Gettler, 7th 20:20 10:10
84 Owen Burkhart, 7th 20:56 10:28

85 Trendan Peasley,
8th 21:04 10:32

Place 12
Woodward
Granger
Middle School

Time Spread =
2:34

Ave Time =
16:20 Score = 345

Place Name Time Pace mpm Top
53 Ryan Fitch, 8th 15:11 7:35
62 Dillon Limoges, 7th 15:37 7:49

75 Sawyer Genkinger,
7th 16:25 8:13

76 Aiden Topalovich,
7th 16:43 8:21

79 Nick Bermel, 8th 17:45 8:52

80 Mason Dorenkamp,
8th 17:53 8:56

82 Samuel Sejnoha,
7th 20:05 10:02

Sterling Parkinson,
7th 21:17 10:38

Place 13 Woodside
Middle School

Time Spread =
15:04

Ave Time =
20:14 Score = 358

Place Name Time Pace mpm Top
30 Jonah Peak, 8th 14:03 7:01
77 John Wells, 7th 17:22 8:41

78 Conner Brooner,
8th 17:42 8:51

86 Jayden
Stephenson, 7th 22:55 11:27

87 Gabriel Durham-
Kline, 8th 29:07 14:33

    Incomplete Teams: 
Colo-NESCO Middle School

Place Name Time Pace Top
151 Nathan McFarland, 8th 20:45.67 10:23

Pleasantville Middle School
Place Name Time Pace Top

57 Trevor Nickel, 8th 14:57.97 7:29
Southeast Valley Middle School

Place Name Time Pace Top
43 Cooper Nuss, 8th 14:26.63 7:13
54 Kyle Johnson, 8th 14:48.80 7:24
85 Spencer Suchan, 7th 15:46.80 7:53
114 Carter Ferry, 7th 17:12.00 8:36
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